DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Tara Government College, Sangareddy(A)
RESULT ANALYSIS-2020-21

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Asst. Professor of Chemistry

No. of students | No. of students
SI. No.| Group Year Paper
P appeared passed Paaa%
P6 46 39 4.4
1 MPC (T/M) 1] ?
P8 as 42 93.3
P6 29 27 93
2 | BZC(T/M) n
P8 29 26 89.7
P& 40 39 975
3 MCCs ]
P8 40 40 100
P6 16 16 100
4 BtBC 1]
P8 16 16 100
P6 14 14 100
5 BtZC 1]
P8 14 14 100
P6 17 16 94
6 MBC n
P8 18 15 833
P6 27 26 97
7 MzZC m
P8 28 27 97
P1 23 16 69
8 MzC |
P2 20 13 65
Net Result 422 386 91.4
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K.Sreedhar, Asst. Professor of Chemistry

No. of students | No. of students
Sl. No. G
o roup Year Paper apbeaced i Pass %

PS5 40 40 100

a § MCCs i
P7 40 35 87.5
PS5 16 16 100

2 BtBC I
P7 16 14 87.5
PS5 14 14 100

3 BtZC 1l
P7 14 14 100
PS5 18 15 83.3

4 MBC ]
P7 17 9 529
P5 28 28 100

) MZC I
P7 26 26 100
P3 68 17 25

6 MPC 1l
P4 67 49 731
Net Result 364 277 76.1
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N.Sravani, Asst. Professor of Chemistry

sl.No.| Group Vs Paper No. of students | No. of students Pass %
appeared passed
P6 96 77 80.2
1 MPC (E/M) n
P8 98 93 94.9
P3 36 10 27.8
2 MCCs I
P4 36 27 75.0
P3 13 3 23.1
3 BtBC 1l
P4 13 7 53.8
P3 29 19 65.5
& MzC I
P4 29 26 89.7
P3 76 21 27.6
5 BZC Il
P4 74 48 64.9
6 MPC I P1 69 47 68.1
Net Result 569 378 66.4
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V.Manoj Kumar, asst. Professor of Chemistry

(N - Vi — No. of students | No. of students Pass %
> MO o P appeared passed
P5 46 30 65.2
1 | MPEIT/M) it P7 45 40 88.9
P5 29 21 72.4
2 RICITIM) " P7 29 27 93.1
P5 97 57 58.7
® MFG (S I P7 97 79 81.4
Net Result 343 254 74.1
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J.Ravi Kumar, Asst. Professor of Chemistry
Sl.No. Group Vear Paper No. of students | No. of students Pass %
appeared passed
2 | BzC(E/M) | P> 73 43 58.9
P7 71 63 88.7
3 B¢ i P3 68 23 33.8
P4 70 50 71.1
Net Result 282 179 63.5
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R.Shiva Deepti, Asst. Professor of Chemistry

No. of students | No. of students
Sl. No. Group Year Pa
il appeared passed g
P6 73 68 3
1 BZC (E/M) ] 2
P8 71 69 97.2
P3 36 10 .
2 MCCs I e
P4 36 27 75
P3 13 3 23.1
3 BtBC I
P4 13 7 53.8
P3 29 19 65.5
4 MzC I
P4 29 26 89.7
P3 76 21 27.6
S BZC 1}
P4 74 48 64.9
Net Result 450 298 66.2
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G.Manideepa, Lecturer in Chemistry(C)
No. of students | No. of students
Pass %
Sl. No.| Group Year Paper sppeared passed
1 MCCs I P4 36 27 75.0
P1 109 72 66.1
. BaC ! P2 104 34 32.7
All
3 |groups{GDC| I P6 186 164 88.2
K)
Net Result 435 297 68.3
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ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

RECORD OF STUDENT GRADES AND MARKS

Department of Chemistry
Tara Govt. College, Sangareddy (A)

B.Sc. BtBC-I11-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VI

S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number 2(:2;2? Pé?_;gzzl I:;Z:Ezl
1 |Amgoth Kishore 605818572002 B A 20
2  |Begari Krishnaveni 605818572003 A A 20
3 |Golla Baswaraju 605818572004 C A 20
4  |Kagitampalle Sangameshwar 605818572005 B B 18
5 Kavali Daniel 605818572006 C A 22
6 K Meena 605818572007 A A 18
7 Kyasaram Meena Kumari 605818572008 A A 20
8 [Macherla Bhavana 605818572009 0] A 17
9 Madaram Raju 605818572010 D A 15
10 |Maloth Akshaykumar 605818572011 D A 16
11 |Matam Akhila 605818572012 1 p B 16
12 |Mokurala Srinija Goud 605818572013 C B 21
13 |Muthkani Nandini 605818572014 | p B 22
14 |Police Sai Kiran 605818572015 | p A 23
15 |Sanadhi Ramesh 605818572016 B A 19
16 |Shreya Reddy 605818572017 A A 25

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




B.Sc. BtBC-I1I-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VIII

ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

External | Practical Internal

S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number G::dei G?:tjzi h/TZrki
1 |Amgoth Kishore 605818572002 B A 20
2 |Begari Krishnaveni 605818572003 @) A 20
3 |Golla Baswaraju 605818572004 A A 20
4 |Kagitampalle Sangameshwar 605818572005 E A 18
5 |Kavali Daniel 605818572006 D A 14
6 |K Meena 605818572007 A A 14
7 |Kyasaram Meena Kumari 605818572008 ) A 20
8 [Macherla Bhavana 605818572009 0] A 17
9 |Madaram Raju 605818572010 C A 15
10 [Maloth Akshaykumar 605818572011 B A 13
11 |Matam Akhila 605818572012 A A 14
12 [Mokurala Srinija Goud 605818572013 @) A 17
13 |Muthkani Nandini 605818572014 0 A 19
14 |Police Sai Kiran 605818572015 0 A 18
15 |Sanadhi Ramesh 605818572016 A A 17
16 |Shreya Reddy 605818572017 A A 15

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




B.Sc. BtZC-11I-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VI

ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number E(;(:Z;r;il P(;?-ZEZ? I:;Z:EZI
1 Avusali Shivajyothi 605818489001 A A 25
2 Bansuwada Sowmya 605818489003 @) A 26
3 Darpally Lakitha 605818489004 B A 21
4 Gattumeedi Durgesh 605818489005 A A 24
5 Koudagani Anjaiah 605818489006 B A 17
6 Koyyada Shravan Kumar 605818489007 B A 18
7 Lanka Vineela Bharathi 605818489008 B A 20
8 Naziya Fathima 605818489010 A A 19
9 |Patel Shivani 6058184890121 p A 16
10 Peddapuram Akhil Teja 605818489013 D A 16
11 |Rahul Rathod 605818489014 g A 21
12 Sumera Jabeen 605818489015 A A 25
13 Togarpally Srilatha 605818489016 D A 18
14 Uppari Vamshikrishna 605818489017 D A 21

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. BtZC-11I-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VIII

S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number E(;(:Zg:l Pé?_;ggil I:;Z:Eil
1 |Avusali Shivajyothi 605818489001 O A 18
2 |Bansuwada Sowmya 605818489003 O A 20
3  |Darpally Lakitha 605818489004 O A 18
4  |Gattumeedi Durgesh 605818489005 A A 15
5 |Koudagani Anjaiah 605818489006 A A 15
6 |Koyyada Shravan Kumar 605818489007 @) A 18
7 Lanka Vineela Bharathi 605818489008 A A 20
8 |Naziya Fathima 605818489010 O A 22
9 Patel Shivani 605818489012 A A 14
10 |Peddapuram Akhil Teja 605818489013 A A 14
11  |Rahul Rathod 605818489014 O A 20
12 |Sumera Jabeen 605818489015 O A 21
13 |Togarpally Srilatha 605818489016 A A 16
14 |Uppari Vamshikrishna 605818489017 C A 14

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




B.Sc. BZC-TM-I111-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VI

ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

S.No. Name of the student Roll Number External | Practical Internal Marks
Grades | Grades
1 |Akula Prashanth 605818445501 E A 15
2 |Andyala Meena 605818445502 AB AB 10
3 |Bagili Divya 605818445504 | g A 17
4 |Banoth Pinky 605818445506 | g A 15
5 |Bijili Naveen 605818445508 | g AB 15
6 |Chakali Raju 605818445511 | A 16
7 |Gaddameedi Manjula 605818445514 E A 16
8 |Gandla Sangameshwar 605818445516 C A 17
9 |Golla Shivaleela 605818445517 A A 20
10 |Gopanapally Deepika 605818445518 D @) 20
11 |Goundla Aparna 605818445519 A A 21
12 |Jarapla Naveen 605818445521 A A 21
13 [Kalali Akanksha 6058184455221 ¢ A 10
14 |Kistamgari Narender 605818445523 E A 10
15 |[Kummari Sunitha 605818445527 B A 17
16 (Kunduru Lokesh Kumar 605818445528 E A 10
17 |Lingala Gangaram 605818445531 AB AB 10
18 |Machkuri Srikanth 605818445532 g A 10

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

19 |Madari Sindhoora 605818445533 E A 10
20 |Mangali Pushpalatha 605818445536 E A 10
21 |Mangali Renuka 605818445537 E A 10
22 |Mardhanda Savitha 605818445538 C A 10
23 |Megavath Vignesh 605818445540 E A 10
24 |Methri Reshma 605818445541 E A 10
25 |Mohammad Moulani 605818445542 B A 10
26 |Pasullola Soundarya 605818445547 E A 10
27 |Peddanolla Prabhakar 605818445549 B A 10
28 |Pirangi Laxman 605818445551 E A 10
29 [Ramgari Vinod Kumar 605818445552 F A 10
30 |Savidi Swapna 605818445554 0 10
31 |Shaik Javeed 605818445555 | ap AB 10
32 |Singe Sangeetha 605818445556 |  Ap AB 10

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. BZC-TM-111-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VIII

S.No. Name of the student Roll Number External | Practical Internal Marks
Grades Grades

1 |Akula Prashanth 605818445501 B A 14
2 |Andyala Meena 605818445502 AB AB

3 |Bagili Divya 605818445504 | A 0 15
4  |Banoth Pinky 605818445506 F A 15
5 |Bijili Naveen 605818445508 F AB 14
6 |Chakali Raju 605818445511 D A 17
7 |Gaddameedi Manjula 605818445514 F A 19
8 |Gandla Sangameshwar 605818445516 B A 20
9 |Golla Shivaleela 605818445517 A A 22
10 |Gopanapally Deepika 605818445518 @) A 20
11 |Goundla Aparna 605818445519 @) @) 24
12 |Jarapla Naveen 605818445521 @) @) 15
13 |Kalali Akanksha 605818445522 | A A 21
14 |Kistamgari Narender 605818445523 A A 17
15 |Kummari Sunitha 605818445527 B A 19
16 |Kunduru Lokesh Kumar 605818445528 C A 16
17 |Lingala Gangaram 605818445531 AB AB AB
18 |Machkuri Srikanth 605818445532 | g A 15

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

19 |Madari Sindhoora 605818445533 A 14
20 |Mangali Pushpalatha 605818445536 A 15
21 [Mangali Renuka 605818445537 A 15
22 |Mardhanda Savitha 605818445538 A 19
23 |Megavath Vignesh 605818445540 A 20
24 |Methri Reshma 605818445541 A 14
25 |Mohammad Moulani 605818445542 A 25
26 |Pasullola Soundarya 605818445547 A 16
27 |Peddanolla Prabhakar 605818445549 A 21
28 |Pirangi Laxman 605818445551 A 17
29 |Ramgari Vinod Kumar 605818445552 A 14
30 |Savidi Swapna 605818445554 A 14

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry



ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. MBC-I111-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VI

S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number 2(:2;2? P(;?;ggil I:;Z:Ezl
1 |Akkamolla Simiyon 605818458001 AB A 14
2 |Andanagaram Charan Kumar 605818458002 F A 14
3 Begari Daniel 605818458003 B A 13
4 Chinta Bhanuprasad 605818458004 B A 12
5 Gonguluri Swarna Latha 605818458005 A B 20
6 Gumasta Sai Bhargavi 605818458006 B A 13
7 |Kurva Swetha 605818458007) 4 A 21
8 Kyatham Ganesh 605818458008 E A 12
9 Kyatham Sudeep 605818458009 D A 14
10 |Neerudi Bharath 605818458010\ ¢ A 13
11 |Patnam Mamatha 605818458011 A B 24
12 |Rapolu Ganesh 605818458012 E A 14
13 |Somireddygari Shreya 605818458013 B A 22
14 |Talla Nikhila 605818458014\ A A 22
15 |Tekulapalli Dinakar 605818458015 C A 17
16 |Uppari Anand 605818458016 g A 14
17 |Vadla Manasa 605818458017\ A A 19
18 |Yempally Sravani 605618455018 B A 18

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. MBC-I111-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VIII

S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number 2(:2;2? P(;?;ggil I:;Z:Ezl
1 |Akkamolla Simiyon 605818458001 E B 13
2 |Andanagaram Charan Kumar 605818458002 F A 13
3 Begari Daniel 605818458003 A A 13
4 Chinta Bhanuprasad 605818458004 E A 14
5 Gonguluri Swarna Latha 605818458005 @) A 16
6 Gumasta Sai Bhargavi 605818458006 @) A 25
7 |Kurva Swetha 605818458007) 4 A 22
8 Kyatham Ganesh 605818458008 C A 11
9 Kyatham Sudeep 605818458009 F A 19
10 |Neerudi Bharath 605818458010 ¢ A 19
11 |Patnam Mamatha 605818458011 O B 27
12 |Rapolu Ganesh 605818458012 C A 15
13 |Somireddygari Shreya 605818458013 A A 16
14 |Talla Nikhila 605818458014\ ¢ A 22
15 |Tekulapalli Dinakar 605818458015 C A 16
16 |Uppari Anand 605818458016) A A 14
17 |Vadla Manasa 605818458017\ A A 14
18 |Yempally Sravani 605618455018 A A 14

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




B.Sc. MCCs-111-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VI

ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

S.No. Name of the student Roll Number 2(:2;2? P(;?-ZEZ? I:;Z:EZI
1 |Alugulla Mamatha 605818578001 A A 19
2 |Babugonda Rammohan 605818578002 A 16
3 |Bashetty Harish Kumar 605818578003 E A 13
4 |Bhamini Anupama 605818578004 A A 19
5 |Bhamini Arundhathi 605818578005 B A 20
6 |Chandri Anusha 605818578006 D A 22
7 |Chindam Madhavi 605818578007 0 A 23
8 |Devuni Sai Srujan Yadav 605818578008 B A 14
9 |Dudekula Abdul 605818578009 D A 14
10 |Gandla Mahesh 605818578010 D A 14
11 |Ghate Akanksha 605818578011 C A 17
12 |Godugu Kiran Kumar 605818578012 F A 12
13 |Godugu Swapna 605818578013 A A 21
14 |Gojala Dathu Reddy 605818578014 B A 17
15 |Golla Nithish Kumar 605818578015 B A 17
16 ggg(rjr;annolla Madhu Sudhan 605818578016 D A 16
17 |Hyderaboini Neeharika 605818578017 C A 18
18 |Kashipuram Srividhya 605818578018 B A 14
19 |Kavelli Manasa 605818578019 E A 15
20 |Khola Srikanth 605818578020 D A 15
21 |Konka Ushasri 605818578021 B A 17

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

22 |Kummari Ruchitha 605818578022 A A 17
23 |Machkuri Karthik 605818578023 E A 15
24 |Miriyala Mahesh Kumar 605818578025 E A 15
o5 L\;/Ii(;r?:r::ijzrl?pally Sowmya 605818578027 C A 17
26 |Muthangi Raghu Charan Goud 605818578028 D A 18
27 |Myaka Manasa 605818578029 D A 19
28 |Nagireddypally Praveen Kumar 605818578030 E A 16
29 |Nagur Sangeetha 605818578031 E A 17
30 |Naika Narayana 605818578032 A A 18
31 |Pabbathi Abhishek Reddy 605818578033 C A 16
32 |Palvancha Raju 605818578034 B A 17
33 [Patnam Mounika 605818578035 E A 15
34  |Sheelamkoti Madhumathi 605818578037 B A 18
35 |Sheri Laxman Reddy 605818578038 B A 20
36 |Siddieshi Vishal 005818578039 c A 18
37 |Thonta Praveen Kumar 605818578040 B AB 17
38 |T Sandeep Reddy 605818578041 A A 22
39 |Ulla Bharath Kumar 605818578042 B 20
40 |Yelamala Manisha 605818578043 A A 22

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




B.Sc. MCCs-111-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VIII

ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

S.No. Name of the student Roll Number 2(:2;2? P(;?-ZEZ? I:;Z:EZI
1 |Alugulla Mamatha 605818578001 @) A 27
2 |Babugonda Rammohan 605818578002 @) A 26
3 |Bashetty Harish Kumar 605818578003 A A 18
4 |Bhamini Anupama 605818578004 O A 17
5 |Bhamini Arundhathi 605818578005 A A 17
6 |Chandri Anusha 605818578006 C A 18
7 | Chindam Madhavi 605818578007 0 A 20
8 |Devuni Sai Srujan Yadav 605818578008 A A 14
9 |Dudekula Abdul 605818578009 A A 16
10 |Gandla Mahesh 605818578010 A A 20
11 |Ghate Akanksha 605818578011 A 0 21
12 |Godugu Kiran Kumar 605818578012 A A 18
13 |Godugu Swapna 605818578013 @) A 23
14 |Gojala Dathu Reddy 605818578014 A A 14
15 |Golla Nithish Kumar 605818578015 0 A 15
16 |Hanmannolla Madhu Sudhan Reddy 605818578016 A B 18
17 |Hyderaboini Neeharika 605818578017 @] A 18
18 |Kashipuram Srividhya 605818576018 A A 16
19 |Kavelli Manasa 605818578019 D A 15
20 |Khola Srikanth 605818578020 A A 17
21 |Konka Ushasri 605818578021 A A 23
22 |Kummari Ruchitha 605818578022 @) A 22

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

23 |Machkuri Karthik 605818578023 A A 22
24 |Miriyala Mahesh Kumar 605818578025 @) A 21
25 |Mogudampally Sowmya Githanjali 605818578027 A A 22
26 |Muthangi Raghu Charan Goud 605818578028 A A 16
27 |Myaka Manasa 605818578029 B A 16
28 |Nagireddypally Praveen Kumar 605818578030 B B 16
29 |Nagur Sangeetha 605818578031 @) A 15
30 |Naika Narayana 605818578032 @) A 22
31 |Pabbathi Abhishek Reddy 605818578033 0 A 18
32 |Palvancha Raju 605818578034 @) B 17
33 [Patnam Mounika 605818578035 o) A 22
34 |Sheelamkoti Madhumathi 605818578037 A A 23
35 |Sheri Laxman Reddy 605818578038 @) A 21
36 |Siddieshi Vishal 005818578039 0 A 22
37 |Thonta Praveen Kumar 605818578040 ) AB 22
38 |T Sandeep Reddy 605818578041 0 A 22
39 |Ulla Bharath Kumar 605818578042 C 20
40 |Yelamala Manisha 605818578043 A A 22

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. MPC-TM-III-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VI

S.No. |Name of the student Roll Number External|Practical  Internal
Grades | Grades Marks
1 Amgoth Sagar 605818441501 B A 18
2 Arwa Vinay Kumar 605818441502 C A 15
3 Baigari Narsimulu 605818441503 F A 15
4 Balpati Mahesh Kumar 605818441505 F A 17
5 Baswapuram Sony 605818441506 C A 21
6 Chakali Bhavani 605818441507 D A 15
7 Chakali Narsimulu 605818441508 D A 17
8 Chakali Sravanthi 605818441509 D A 19
9 Chakali Srinivas 605818441510 C A 18
10 Chakali Thukaram 605818441511 E A 17
11 Cheelapalli Mahesh 605818441512 F AB 16
12 Chintha Bhupal 605818441513 A A 19
13 Chityala Nagalakshmi 605818441514 A A 19
14 Danampally Bhavani 605818441515 C A 14
15 Didige Sairam 605818441516 D A 18
16 Ekkala Navaneetha 605818441517 C A 19
17 Jambiga Akshay 605818441519 D A 16
18 Jangam Veerabhadraiah 605818441520 D A 18
19 Jatoth Vignesh 605818441521 E A 16
20 Joddu Swapna 605818441522 B A 20
21 Kammarikatha Sangamesh 605818441526 F A 17
22 Kanchigari Hemalatha 605818441528 B A 19
23 Kichannapalli Shiva Prasad 605818441529 C A 19
24 Kommala Swathi 605818441530 A A 19
25 Kummari Ramulu 605818441532 F A 16

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

26 Kummari Sandeep 605818441533 C A 16
27 Kummari Vishnu 605818441535 C A 16
28 Lakdaram Ganga 605818441536 D A 15
29 Malugondola Pandari 605818441537 C A 16
30 Manne Sangameshwar 605818441538 E A 15
31 Miryala Bhargavi 605818441539 C A 15
32 Neeradi Srilatha 605818441542 D A 19
33 Neerudi Bhanu Prasad 605818441543 B A 20
34 Nelapati Shirisha 605818441544 B A 18
35 Nenavath Sunil 605818441545 B A 17
36 Nyatha Ramdas 605818441546 E A 16
37 Patlolla Radhakrishna 605818441548 D A 16
38 Patnashetty Shekar 605818441549 D A 15
39 Peddaram Sathish Kumar 605818441550 D A 15
40 Raade Eshwari 605818441552 C A 16
41 Sadhupally Srilekha 605818441553 AB AB 14
42 Sadupally Nitheesha 605818441554 B A 14
43 Singidi Narendar Reddy 605818441556 D A 16
44 Talari Karunakar 605818441557 F A 15
45 Vadla Arun Kumar 605818441558 F A 15
46 Vasari Sharmila 605818441559 B A 21
47 Yellaram Shanthi Kumar 605818441560 C A 19

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. MPC-TM-III-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VIII

S.No. [Name of the student Roll Number External Practical Internal
Grades Grades Marks
1 Amgoth Sagar 605818441501 A A 18
2 Arwa Vinay Kumar 605818441502 E A 15
3 Baigari Narsimulu 605818441503 F A 15
4 Balpati Mahesh Kumar 605818441505 E A 17
5 Baswapuram Sony 605818441506 A A 21
6 Chakali Bhavani 605818441507 B A 15
7 Chakali Narsimulu 605818441508 D A 17
8 Chakali Sravanthi 605818441509 A A 19
9 Chakali Srinivas 605818441510 A A 18
10 Chakali Thukaram 605818441511 B A 17
11 Chintha Bhupal 605818441513 @) A 19
12 Chityala Nagalakshmi 605818441514 A A 19
13 Danampally Bhavani 605818441515 B A 14
14 Didige Sairam 605818441516 F A 18
15 Ekkala Navaneetha 605818441517 @) A 19
16 Jambiga Akshay 605818441519 C A 16
17 Jangam Veerabhadraiah 605818441520 A A 18
18 Jatoth Vignesh 605818441521 B A 16
19 Joddu Swapna 605818441522 A A 20
20 Kammarikatha Sangamesh 605818441526 B A 17
21 Kanchigari Hemalatha 605818441528 @) A 19
22 Kichannapalli Shiva Prasad 605818441529 D A 19
Kommala Swathi 605818441530 0] A 19
23
24 Kummari Ramulu 605818441532 A 16
25 Kummari Sandeep 605818441533 E A 16

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

26 Kummari Vishnu 605818441535 A A 16
27 Lakdaram Ganga 605818441536 @) A 15
28 Malugondola Pandari 605818441537 A A 16
29 Manne Sangameshwar 605818441538 F A 15
30 Miryala Bhargavi 605818441539 D A 15
31 Neeradi Srilatha 605818441542 D A 19
32 Neerudi Bhanu Prasad 605818441543 A A 20
33 Nelapati Shirisha 605818441544 B A 18
34 Nenavath Sunil 605818441545 B A 17
35 Nyatha Ramdas 605818441546 E A 16
36 Patlolla Radhakrishna 605818441548 B A 16
37 Patnashetty Shekar 605818441549 C A 15
38 Peddaram Sathish Kumar 605818441550 D A 15
39 Raade Eshwari 605818441552 B A 20
40 Sadupally Nitheesha 605818441554 B A 14
41 Singidi Narendar Reddy 605818441556 B A 14
42 Talari Karunakar 605818441557 E A 14
43 Vadla Arun Kumar 605818441558 D A 14
44 Vasari Sharmila 605818441559 0] A 25
45 Yellaram Shanthi Kumar 605818441560 A A 19

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. MZC-I-YEAR-SEM-I-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-I

Extern | Practical | Internal
S.No. | Name of the Student Roll Number al Grades Marks
Grades
1 Adem Akshita 605820457001 B A 27
2 Anjum Nilofar 605820457002 F 0 26
3 Arpula Ajay Kumar 605820457003 C A 25
4 Beemani Saiteja 605820457004 B O 25
5 Begari Swapna 605820457005 A @) 29
6 Cheryala Deepak Kumar 605820457006 F A 28
7 Chilvari Anusha 605820457007 A A 28
8 Gattumedi Vamshi Krishna 605820457009 F B AB
9 Hanmannolla Jyothi 605820457010 B A 28
10 Kanapuram Jeevitha 605820457011 B A 25
11 Kankari Anil Kumar 605820457012 F D AB
12 K. Sai Shruthi 605820457013 A A 28
13 Kurva Malleshwari 605820457014 A A 27
14 Madupathi Sowmya 605820457015 A @) 28
15 Masunuri Mamatha 605820457016 F A 28
16 Mathamshetty Ramthirth Srivani 605820457017 B A 28
17 Mavurapu Ashwini 605820457018 B A 29
18 Nayikoti Sowmya 605820457019 B @) 28
19 Panyala Sridhar 605820457020 F AB AB
20 Pinnam Manisha 605820457021 A A 28
21 P Praveen 605820457022 F AB AB
22 Sangyam Arun Kumar 605820457023 B A 23
23 Uppala Sai Ganesh 605820457024 @) A 28

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21

B.Sc. MZC-I-YEAR-SEM-II-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-II

S.No. | Name of the Student Roll Number External | Practical | Internal
Grades Grades Marks
1 Adem Akshita 605820457001 B A 29
2 Anjum Nilofar 605820457002 F A 27
3 Arpula Ajay Kumar 605820457003 F A 26
4 Beemani Saiteja 605820457004 B B 30
5 Begari Swapna 605820457005 @) A 28
6 Cheryala Deepak Kumar 605820457006 B A 28
7 Chilvari Anusha 605820457007 B A 25
8 Gattumedi Vamshi Krishna 605820457009 D A AB
9 Hanmannolla Jyothi 605820457010 C A 25
10 Kanapuram Jeevitha 605820457011 C A 23
11 Kankari Anil Kumar 605820457012 F D AB
12 K. Sai Shruthi 605820457013 O A 27
13 Kurva Malleshwari 605820457014 F A 28
14 Madupathi Sowmya 605820457015 B A 28
15 Masunuri Mamatha 605820457016 F A 27
16 Mathamshetty Ramthirth Srivani | 605820457017 F A 27
17 Mavurapu Ashwini 605820457018 F A 27
18 Nayikoti Sowmya 605820457019 AB A 23
19 Pinnam Manisha 605820457021 A A 27
20 Sangyam Arun Kumar 605820457023 C A 27
21 Uppala Sai Ganesh 605820457024 @] A 27

Dr.Abhijit Kantankar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry




B.Sc. MPC-III-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-V (T/M)

e Name of the Student

Roll Number

External
Grades

Practical
Grades

1 AMGOTH SAGAR
2 ARWA VINAY KUMAR
3 BAIGARI NARSIMULU
4 BALPATI MAHESH KUMAR
5 BASWAPURAM SONY
6 CHAKALI BHAVANI
7 CHAKALI NARSIMULU
8 CHAKALI SRAVANTHI
9 CHAKALI SRINIVAS
10 CHAKALI THUKARAM
11 CHEELAPALLI MAHESH
12 CHINTHA BHUPAL
13 CHITYALA NAGALAKSHMI
14 DANAMPALLY BHAVANI
15 DIDIGE SAIRAM
16 EKKALA NAVANEETHA
17 JAMBIGA AKSHAY
18 JANGAM VEERABHADRAIAH
19 JATOTH VIGNESH
20 JODDU SWAPNA
21 KAMMARIKATHA SANGAMESH
22 KANCHIGARI HEMALATHA
23 KICHANNAPALLI SHIVAPRASAD
24 KOMMALA SWATHI
25 KUMMARI RAMULU
26 KUMMARI SANDEEP
27 KUMMARI VISHNU
28 LAKDARAM GANGA
29 MALUGONDOLA PANDARI
30 MANNE SANGAMESHWAR
31 MIRYALA BHARGAVI
32 NEERADI SRILATHA
33 NEERUDI BHANUPRASAD
34 NELAPATI SHIRISHA
35 NENAVATH SUNIL
36 NYATHA RAMDAS
37 PATLOLLA RADHAKRISHNA
38 PATNASHETTY SHEKAR
39 PEDDARAM SATHISH KUMAR
40 RAADE ESHWARI
41 SADHUPALLY SRILEKHA
42 SADUPALLY NITHEESHA
43 SINGIDI NARENDER REDDY
44 TALARI KARUNAKAR
45 VADLA ARUN KUMAR

6058-18-441-501
6058-18-441-502
6058-18-441-503
6058-18-441-505
6058-18-441-506
6058-18-441-507
6058-18-441-508
6058-18-441-509
6058-18-441-510
6058-18-441-511
6058-18-441-512
6058-18-441-513
6058-18-441-514
6058-18-441-515
6058-18-441-516
6058-18-441-517
6058-18-441-519
6058-18-441-520
6058-18-441-521
6058-18-441-522
6058-18-441-526
6058-18-441-528
6058-18-441-529
6058-18-441-530
6058-18-441-532
6058-18-441-533
6058-18-441-535
6058-18-441-536
6058-18-441-537
6058-18-441-538
6058-18-441-539
6058-18-441-542
6058-18-441-543
6058-18-441-544
6058-18-441-545
6058-18-441-546
6058-18-441-548
6058-18-441-549
6058-18-441-550
6058-18-441-552
6058-18-441-553
6058-18-441-554
6058-18-441-556
6058-18-441-557
6058-18-441-558

FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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46 VASARI SHARMILA 6058-18-441-559 0O
47 YELLARAM SHANTHI KUMAR 6058-18-441-560 FAIL
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25
18
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18
19
18
19
17
19
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18
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25
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22
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18
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17
18
25
25
24
24
17
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24
19
24

25
19
16
17




24
23



B.Sc. MPC-1II-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-V (E/M)

External | Practical]Internal
S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number Grades | Grades | Marks
1 AADI MALLESHAM 6058-18-441-001 B B 19
2 AKULA SWARUPA 6058-18-441-002 FAIL A 20
3 ANAGUNDI VEMA REDDY 6058-18-441-003 D B 18
4 BAIKADI RAHUL 6058-18-441-007 FAIL B 17
5 BASWADA GOWTHAMI 6058-18-441-009 B B 18
6 BEGARI AKHILA 6058-18-441-010 FAIL B 19
7 BOINI RAJASHEKAR 6058-18-441-011 FAIL A 20
8 BUDIDHI PREM KUMAR 6058-18-441-012 AB AB AB
9 BURZUKADI RAMESH 6058-18-441-013 D B 18
10 BUTHAPILLI MADHU 6058-18-441-014 FAIL B 19
11 BYAGARI VENKAT 6058-18-441-015 C A 20
12 CHAKALI RAMESH 6058-18-441-016 D B 18
13 CHANANGILA MAHESH BABU 6058-18-441-017 D B 17
14 CHARLA VEERA REDDY 6058-18-441-018 FAIL A 23
15 CHEEMALAPATI KISHOR 6058-18-441-019 C B 19
16 CHEEMALADARI NAVEENKUMAR 6058-18-441-020 FAIL B 18
17 CHELMEDA NAGISHETTI 6058-18-441-021 FAIL B 18
18 CHEPYALA AKHITHA 6058-18-441-022 B 0] 24
19 CHINTHAKAYALA JYOTHI 6058-18-441-023 FAIL B 19
20 CHITKULA ANJANEYULU 6058-18-441-024 FAIL B 18
21 C MANASA 6058-18-441-025 A 0] 24
22 DARIJI SWATHI 6058-18-441-026 A A 23
23 DEVKE LAKSHDEEP 6058-18-441-027 A 0] 24
24 DUDEKULA SABER 6058-18-441-029 FAIL B 18
25 ERRA VENKATESH 6058-18-441-032 FAIL B 19
26 GADDIGOPULA SHIVARAJ 6058-18-441-033 FAIL B 18
27 GANGARAPU MANASA 6058-18-441-034 FAIL B 19
28 JANAKAREDDY NAGIREDDY 6058-18-441-036 B B 18
29 JINNARAM GOUTHAMI 6058-18-441-037 A A 23
30 JOGIPET MANASA 6058-18-441-038 0] B 19
31 JURLA SRIKANTH 6058-18-441-039 A A 23
32 JUTTU NAGARAJU 6058-18-441-040 FAIL B 18
33 KAGIPALLY ARUN YADAV 6058-18-441-041 FAIL 0] 24
34 KALALEE HARISHGOUD 6058-18-441-042 A A 23
35 KALALI SAIKUMAR GOUD 6058-18-441-043 D B 19
36 KATROTH DHANRAJ 6058-18-441-044 B B 18
37 KETHAVATH ANIL 6058-18-441-045 A 0] 24
38 KISTAMGARI POOJA GAYATHRI 6058-18-441-047 0] A 23
39 KODIGANTI SRILATHA 6058-18-441-048 0] 0] 24
40 KOLCHALMA NARESH 6058-18-441-049 A A 23
41 KONDALWADI SRIKANTH 6058-18-441-051 A A 23
42 KOTARI LAXMAN 6058-18-441-052 D B 19




43 KUMMARI MAHESH

44 KUMMARI RAMESH

45 KURAKULA GOUTHAMREDDY
46 KUTHURU NAVYA

47 LALI SRIKANTH

48 MADAPATHI SUHASINI

49 MALKAPURAM BHASKAR

50 MANGALI AJAY

51 MANGALI MANASA

52 MANGALI SANTHOSH KUMAR
53 MASULDARI MANIKANTH

54 MEDARI KEERTHANA

55 MEESALA ANIL KUMAR

56 MEGAVATH PRIYANKA

57 MEGAVATH VINOD

58 METHARI MANEESHA

59 METHRI VITTAL

60 MOHAMMED MUSHARAF PARVEAZ
61 MOHAMMED SABER ALI ABBAS
62 MOHAMMED SAMEER UDDIN
63 MOIGARI VINAY KUMAR

64 MOTIKE SUDHARSHAN

65 MUDIMALLA KAVITHA

66 NAGANBOINA VIJAY KUMAR
67 NAIKOTI HARITHA

68 NANDIGAMA SRIDHAR

69 NEERUDI KIRAN KUMAR

70 NEERUDI PRUTHVIRAIJ

71 NENAVATH KUMAR

72 NENAVATH VIDHYA SAGAR

73 PADAMATI SHIVA KUMAR

74 PALLE GIRIJA

75 PEDDARAMGONI PRASHANTHGOUD
76 P MAMATHA

77 PONNA BHANU TEJA

78 POTHARAJU MADHU

79 POTHURAJU SHRUTHIKA

80 PUTTI MANASA

81 RAMAVATH SURESH

82 RANGARI MAHENDERKAR SRIKANTH
83 RATHOD GOVIND NAIK

84 RATHOD PRAKASH

85 RATHOD SOWMYA

86 SANGAREDDYPETA SHARATHKUMAR
87 SAVAKOTI ROHITHKUMAR

88 SHREEKANT REDDY

89 SIDDULA VINOD KUMAR

6058-18-441-053
6058-18-441-054
6058-18-441-056
6058-18-441-057
6058-18-441-058
6058-18-441-059
6058-18-441-060
6058-18-441-061
6058-18-441-062
6058-18-441-063
6058-18-441-064
6058-18-441-065
6058-18-441-066
6058-18-441-067
6058-18-441-068
6058-18-441-069
6058-18-441-070
6058-18-441-072
6058-18-441-073
6058-18-441-074
6058-18-441-075
6058-18-441-076
6058-18-441-077
6058-18-441-080
6058-18-441-082
6058-18-441-083
6058-18-441-084
6058-18-441-085
6058-18-441-086
6058-18-441-087
6058-18-441-088
6058-18-441-089
6058-18-441-090
6058-18-441-091
6058-18-441-093
6058-18-441-095
6058-18-441-096
6058-18-441-098
6058-18-441-100
6058-18-441-101
6058-18-441-102
6058-18-441-103
6058-18-441-104
6058-18-441-105
6058-18-441-106
6058-18-441-107
6058-18-441-108

FAIL
FAIL

FAIL
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18
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18
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19

18
19
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24
19
23
18
23
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19
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90 TALARI MAMATHA
91 TAMMALI VENKATESHWAR
92 TELUGU MANOJ KUMAR
93 TORRA SATHYAPRAKASH REDDY
94 VADDE VISHNU
95 VADITHYA PRADEEP KUMAR
96 VADITHYA SANTHOSH
97 VADITHYA SUNIL
98 YELGOI SHIVANI
99 YELIGA VINAY KUMAR
100 YESIREDDY DHRUVAKUMAR REDDY

6058-18-441-109
6058-18-441-110
6058-18-441-111
6058-18-441-112
6058-18-441-113
6058-18-441-114
6058-18-441-115
6058-18-441-116
6058-18-441-117
6058-18-441-118
6058-18-441-119

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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B.Sc. MPC-1II-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VII (E/M)

S.N External | Practical]Internal
o. Name of the Student Roll Number Grades | Grades | Marks
1 AADI MALLESHAM 6058-18-441-001 D B 19
2 AKULA SWARUPA 6058-18-441-002  FAIL A 20
3 ANAGUNDI VEMA REDDY 6058-18-441-003 D B 19
4 BAIKADI RAHUL 6058-18-441-007 D B 18
5 BASWADA GOWTHAMI 6058-18-441-009 C A 20
6 BEGARI AKHILA 6058-18-441-010 FAIL B 19
7 BOINI RAJASHEKAR 6058-18-441-011 C A 21
8 BUDIDHI PREM KUMAR 6058-18-441-012
9 BURZUKADI RAMESH 6058-18-441-013 A A 20
10 BUTHAPILLI MADHU 6058-18-441-014 A B 19
11 BYAGARI VENKAT 6058-18-441-015 A B 18
12 CHAKALI RAMESH 6058-18-441-016 B B 19
13 CHANANGILA MAHESH BABU 6058-18-441-017 D B 18
14 CHARLA VEERA REDDY 6058-18-441-018  FAIL 0] 24
15 CHEEMALAPATI KISHOR 6058-18-441-019 B B 19
16 CHEEMALADARI NAVEENKUMAR 6058-18-441-020 B A 20
17 CHELMEDA NAGISHETTI 6058-18-441-021 D A 21
18 CHEPYALA AKHITHA 6058-18-441-022 A 0] 25
19 CHINTHAKAYALA JYOTHI 6058-18-441-023 D B 19
20 CHITKULA ANJANEYULU 6058-18-441-024 E A 20
21 C MANASA 6058-18-441-025 B A 23
22 DARIJI SWATHI 6058-18-441-026 B 0] 24
23 DEVKE LAKSHDEEP 6058-18-441-027 C A 23
24 DUDEKULA SABER 6058-18-441-029 A B 19
25 ERRA VENKATESH 6058-18-441-032  FAIL A 20
26 GADDIGOPULA SHIVARAJ 6058-18-441-033 B A 21
27 GANGARAPU MANASA 6058-18-441-034 C A 20
28 JANAKAREDDY NAGIREDDY 6058-18-441-036 B B 19
29 JINNARAM GOUTHAMI 6058-18-441-037 O 0] 24
30 JOGIPET MANASA 6058-18-441-038 B A 20
31 JURLA SRIKANTH 6058-18-441-039 B 0] 25
32 JUTTU NAGARAJU 6058-18-441-040 FAIL A 20
33 KAGIPALLY ARUN YADAV 6058-18-441-041 B 0] 25
34 KALALEE HARISHGOUD 6058-18-441-042 A 0] 25
35 KALALI SAIKUMAR GOUD 6058-18-441-043 B A 20
36 KATROTH DHANRAJ 6058-18-441-044 B B 19
37 KETHAVATH ANIL 6058-18-441-045 B A 23
38 KISTAMGARI POOJA GAYATHRI 6058-18-441-047 A A 23
39 KODIGANTI SRILATHA 6058-18-441-048 O A 23
40 KOLCHALMA NARESH 6058-18-441-049 O A 23
41 KONDALWADI SRIKANTH 6058-18-441-051 B 0] 24
42 KOTARI LAXMAN 6058-18-441-052 B A 20




43 KUMMARI MAHESH

44 KUMMARI RAMESH

45 KURAKULA GOUTHAMREDDY
46 KUTHURU NAVYA

47 LALI SRIKANTH

48 MADAPATHI SUHASINI

49 MALKAPURAM BHASKAR

50 MANGALI AJAY

51 MANGALI MANASA

52 MANGALI SANTHOSH KUMAR
53 MASULDARI MANIKANTH

54 MEDARI KEERTHANA

55 MEESALA ANIL KUMAR

56 MEGAVATH PRIYANKA

57 MEGAVATH VINOD

58 METHARI MANEESHA

59 METHRI VITTAL

60 MOHAMMED MUSHARAF PARVEAZ
61 MOHAMMED SABER ALI ABBAS
62 MOHAMMED SAMEER UDDIN
63 MOIGARI VINAY KUMAR

64 MOTIKE SUDHARSHAN

65 MUDIMALLA KAVITHA

66 NAGANBOINA VIJAY KUMAR
67 NAIKOTI HARITHA

68 NANDIGAMA SRIDHAR

69 NEERUDI KIRAN KUMAR

70 NEERUDI PRUTHVIRAIJ

71 NENAVATH KUMAR

72 NENAVATH VIDHYA SAGAR

73 PADAMATI SHIVA KUMAR

74 PALLE GIRIJA

75 PEDDARAMGONI PRASHANTHGOUD
76 P MAMATHA

77 PONNA BHANU TEJA

78 POTHARAJU MADHU

79 POTHURAJU SHRUTHIKA

80 PUTTI MANASA

81 RAMAVATH SURESH

82 RANGARI MAHENDERKAR SRIKANTH
83 RATHOD GOVIND NAIK

84 RATHOD PRAKASH

85 RATHOD SOWMYA

86 SANGAREDDYPETA SHARATHKUMAR
87 SAVAKOTI ROHITHKUMAR

88 SHREEKANT REDDY

89 SIDDULA VINOD KUMAR

6058-18-441-053
6058-18-441-054
6058-18-441-056
6058-18-441-057
6058-18-441-058
6058-18-441-059
6058-18-441-060
6058-18-441-061
6058-18-441-062
6058-18-441-063
6058-18-441-064
6058-18-441-065
6058-18-441-066
6058-18-441-067
6058-18-441-068
6058-18-441-069
6058-18-441-070
6058-18-441-072
6058-18-441-073
6058-18-441-074
6058-18-441-075
6058-18-441-076
6058-18-441-077
6058-18-441-080
6058-18-441-082
6058-18-441-083
6058-18-441-084
6058-18-441-085
6058-18-441-086
6058-18-441-087
6058-18-441-088
6058-18-441-089
6058-18-441-090
6058-18-441-091
6058-18-441-093
6058-18-441-095
6058-18-441-096
6058-18-441-098
6058-18-441-100
6058-18-441-101
6058-18-441-102
6058-18-441-103
6058-18-441-104
6058-18-441-105
6058-18-441-106
6058-18-441-107
6058-18-441-108

FAIL

FAIL

W > ®OX»>> WO wWwO >
> @
=

® > W O

FAIL

FAIL

O wmO OO0 00

> >» OO0 0 >» @ OO

FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL

P

>

B AB

W >>O0PrP®@®WOPrPO>XrPr2rOoO000>rPrw

> W > > r > >w

WO X>»P@®WOO>»O0>r»rOwW>rw

23
23
21
23
20

19
21
20
24
25
24
24
21
23
20
25
20
24
19
23
24
20
19

13
23
23
20
21
23
19
20

19
21
19
24
20
24
21
25
24
19
20
24
19



90 TALARI MAMATHA
91 TAMMALI VENKATESHWAR
92 TELUGU MANOJ KUMAR
93 TORRA SATHYAPRAKASH REDDY
94 VADDE VISHNU
95 VADITHYA PRADEEP KUMAR
96 VADITHYA SANTHOSH
97 VADITHYA SUNIL
98 YELGOI SHIVANI
99 YELIGA VINAY KUMAR
100 YESIREDDY DHRUVAKUMAR REDDY

6058-18-441-109
6058-18-441-110
6058-18-441-111
6058-18-441-112
6058-18-441-113
6058-18-441-114
6058-18-441-115
6058-18-441-116
6058-18-441-117
6058-18-441-118
6058-18-441-119

FAIL
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18
19
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19
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19
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23
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17



B.Sc. MPC-1II-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VII (T/M)

External | Practical] Internal

S.No. Name of the Student Roll Number Grades | Grades | Marks
1 AMGOTH SAGAR 6058-18-441-501 A 0] 25
2 ARWA VINAY KUMAR 6058-18-441-502 D B 19
3 BAIGARI NARSIMULU 6058-18-441-503 D A 20
4 BALPATI MAHESH KUMAR 6058-18-441-505 FAIL B 19
5 BASWAPURAM SONY 6058-18-441-506 C B 18
6 CHAKALI BHAVANI 6058-18-441-507 B B 19
7 CHAKALI NARSIMULU 6058-18-441-508 D A 20
8 CHAKALI SRAVANTHI 6058-18-441-509 D B 18
9 CHAKALI SRINIVAS 6058-18-441-510 A B 18

10 CHAKALI THUKARAM 6058-18-441-511 D B 17
11 CHEELAPALLI MAHESH 6058-18-441-512

12 CHINTHA BHUPAL 6058-18-441-513 A 0] 25
13 CHITYALA NAGALAKSHMI 6058-18-441-514 A 0] 24
14 DANAMPALLY BHAVANI 6058-18-441-515 B B 18
15 DIDIGE SAIRAM 6058-18-441-516 E B 19
16 EKKALA NAVANEETHA 6058-18-441-517 B A 22
17 JAMBIGA AKSHAY 6058-18-441-519 FAIL B 19
18 JANGAM VEERABHADRAIAH 6058-18-441-520 D B 18
19 JATOTH VIGNESH 6058-18-441-521 E B 17
20 JODDU SWAPNA 6058-18-441-522 0] A 23
21 KAMMARIKATHA SANGAMESH 6058-18-441-526 C A 20
22 KANCHIGARI HEMALATHA 6058-18-441-528 A 0] 25
23 KICHANNAPALLI SHIVAPRASAD  6058-18-441-529 C A 23
24 KOMMALA SWATHI 6058-18-441-530 A A 22
25 KUMMARI RAMULU 6058-18-441-532 E B 17
26 KUMMARI SANDEEP 6058-18-441-533 D B 18
27 KUMMARI VISHNU 6058-18-441-535 B B 19
28 LAKDARAM GANGA 6058-18-441-536 B B 18
29 MALUGONDOLA PANDARI 6058-18-441-537 B B 17
30 MANNE SANGAMESHWAR 6058-18-441-538 FAIL B 18
31 MIRYALA BHARGAVI 6058-18-441-539 C 0] 24
32 NEERADI SRILATHA 6058-18-441-542 B 0] 25
33 NEERUDI BHANUPRASAD 6058-18-441-543 A 0] 24
34 NELAPATI SHIRISHA 6058-18-441-544 B 0] 25
35 NENAVATH SUNIL 6058-18-441-545 B B 18
36 NYATHA RAMDAS 6058-18-441-546 FAIL B 19
37 PATLOLLA RADHAKRISHNA 6058-18-441-548 C B 18
38 PATNASHETTY SHEKAR 6058-18-441-549 C 0] 25
39 PEDDARAM SATHISH KUMAR 6058-18-441-550 D B 18
40 RAADE ESHWARI 6058-18-441-552 0] 0] 25
41 SADHUPALLY SRILEKHA 6058-18-441-553

42 SADUPALLY NITHEESHA 6058-18-441-554 A 0] 24




43 SINGIDI NARENDER REDDY
44 TALARI KARUNAKAR

45 VADLA ARUN KUMAR

46 VASARI SHARMILA

47 YELLARAM SHANTHI KUMAR

6058-18-441-556
6058-18-441-557
6058-18-441-558
6058-18-441-559
6058-18-441-560
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17
18
25
23



B.Sc. BZC-III-YEAR-SEM-V-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-V (T/M)

External | Practical]Internal
S.No.|] Name of the Student Roll Number Grades | Grades | Marks
1 AKULA PRASHANTH 6058-18-445-501 FAIL B 19
2 ANDYALA MEENA 6058-18-445-502 AB AB AB
3 BAGILI DIVYA 6058-18-445-504 FAIL AB 20
4 BANOTH PINKY 6058-18-445-506 FAIL B 19
5 BUILI NAVEEN 6058-18-445-508 FAIL B 18
6 CHAKALI RAJU 6058-18-445-511 D A 20
7 GADDAMEEDI MANJULA 6058-18-445-514 D B 18
8 GANDLA SANGAMESHWAR  6058-18-445-516 0] 0] 24
9 GOLLA SHIVALEELA 6058-18-445-517 A A 23
10 GOPANAPLLY DEEPIKA 6058-18-445-518 B A 23
11 GOUNDLA APARNA 6058-18-445-519 B A 22
12 JARAPLA NAVEEN 6058-18-445-521 A A 23
13 KALALI AKANKSHA 6058-18-445-522 B 0] 25
14 KISTAMGARI NARENDER 6058-18-445-523 B A 20
15 KUMMARI SUNITHA 6058-18-445-527 B A 21
16 KUNDURU LOKESH KUMAR  6058-18-445-528 B A 20
17 LINGALA GANGARAM 6058-18-445-531 AB AB AB
18 MACHKURI SRIKANTH 6058-18-445-532 C 0] 24
19 MADARI SINDHOORA 6058-18-445-533 A 23
20 MALA VINOD KUMAR 6058-18-445-534
21 MANGALI PUSHPALATHA 6058-18-445-536 C 0] 24
22 MANGALI RENUKA 6058-18-445-537 B B 19
23 MARDHANDA SAVITHA 6058-18-445-538 C 0] 24
24 MEGAVATH VIGNESH 6058-18-445-540 FAIL A 23
25 METHRI RESHMA 6058-18-445-541 B A 23
26 MOHAMMAD MOULANI 6058-18-445-542 0] 0] 25
27 PASULOLLA SOUNDARYA 6058-18-445-547 A 0] 24
28 PEDDANOLLA PRABHAKAR 6058-18-445-549 0] A 23
29 PIRANGI LAXMAN 6058-18-445-551 FAIL B 18
30 RAMGARI VINOD KUMAR 6058-18-445-552 FAIL B 19
31 SAVIDI SWAPNA 6058-18-445-554 FAIL 0] 25
32 SHAIK JAVEED 6058-18-445-555 AB AB AB
33 SINGE SANGEETHA 6058-18-445-556 AB AB AB




B.Sc. BZC-III-YEAR-SEM-VI-CHEMISTRY-PAPER-VII (T/M)

S.N External | Practical]Internal
o. Name of the Student Roll Number Grades | Grades | Marks
1 AKULA PRASHANTH 6058-18-445-501 D A 20
2 ANDYALA MEENA 6058-18-445-502
3 BAGILI DIVYA 6058-18-445-504 C A 21
4 BANOTH PINKY 6058-18-445-506 F B 18
5 BUILI NAVEEN 6058-18-445-508 D B 18
6 CHAKALI RAJU 6058-18-445-511 B A 20
7 GADDAMEEDI MANJULA 6058-18-445-514 B B 19
8 GANDLA SANGAMESHWAR 6058-18-445-516 B 0] 24
9 GOLLA SHIVALEELA 6058-18-445-517 A A 23
10 GOPANAPLLY DEEPIKA 6058-18-445-518 A A 22
11 GOUNDLA APARNA 6058-18-445-519 B A 21
12 JARAPLA NAVEEN 6058-18-445-521 B A 22
13 KALALI AKANKSHA 6058-18-445-522 A 0] 25
14 KISTAMGARI NARENDER 6058-18-445-523 B B 19
15 KUMMARI SUNITHA 6058-18-445-527 A A 20
16 KUNDURU LOKESH KUMAR 6058-18-445-528 A A 21
17 LINGALA GANGARAM 6058-18-445-531
18 MACHKURI SRIKANTH 6058-18-445-532 0] 25
19 MADARI SINDHOORA 6058-18-445-533 A 22
20 MALA VINOD KUMAR 6058-18-445-534
21 MANGALI PUSHPALATHA 6058-18-445-536 B 0] 25
22 MANGALI RENUKA 6058-18-445-537 B B 18
23 MARDHANDA SAVITHA 6058-18-445-538 A 0] 25
24 MEGAVATH VIGNESH 6058-18-445-540 C A 22
25 METHRI RESHMA 6058-18-445-541 A A 22
26 MOHAMMAD MOULANI 6058-18-445-542 0] 0] 24
27 PASULOLLA SOUNDARYA 6058-18-445-547 A A 23
28 PEDDANOLLA PRABHAKAR 6058-18-445-549 A A 22
29 PIRANGI LAXMAN 6058-18-445-551 B B 19
30 RAMGARI VINOD KUMAR 6058-18-445-552 D A 20
31 SAVIDI SWAPNA 6058-18-445-554 FAIL 0] 25

32 SHAIKJAVEED
33 SINGE SANGEETHA

6058-18-445-555
6058-18-445-556




BZC E/M 111 YEAR 20-21

Faculty: R SHIVA DEEPTI

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SANGAREDDY

S.No. |HTNO NAME SEM 5- P6
INT THEORY PRAC
1 6058-18-445-001 AKKELLY HARIPRASAD 14 c B
2 6058-18-445-002 ANGDE MANOJ KUMAR 13 F A
3 6058-18-445-003 ARIGE JAYARANI 18 D B
4 6058-18-445-004 ASANAGARI THARUN 18 B A
5 6058-18-445-005 ASKA NAVEEN 22 c B
6 6058-18-445-006 ATTELLI LAXMI PRASANNA 25 0] 0]
7 6058-18-445-007 AYESHA JABEEN 23 B A
8 6058-18-445-009 BAGILI MANASA 14 E A
9 6058-18-445-014 BHEEMAVARAPU GAYATHRI LAXMI 15 A 0]
10 6058-18-445-017 CHAKALI MANJULA 16 C B
11 6058-18-445-019 CHAKALI VINAY KUMAR 22 B A
12 6058-18-445-020 CHAKALI VIVEK NANDU 21 A A
13 6058-18-445-022 CHEVULA PRABHU KUMAR 21 B B
14 6058-18-445-023 CHIDRUPPA SHAILAJA 15 C F
15 6058-18-445-029 GOLLA BEERAPPA 12 D B
16 6058-18-445-033 GONTELA PRAVALIKA 18 B A
17 6058-18-445-034 GORAM KALYAN 13 E A
18 6058-18-445-035 GOWNI VEERAMANI 14 E A
19 6058-18-445-036 GUDELLI SUSHMA 15 C A
20 6058-18-445-037 IRFANA TABASSUM 21 B A
21 6058-18-445-039 JANGAM CHANDANA 22 B 0]
22 6058-18-445-041 JAVAJI DINAKAR 14 E A
23 6058-18-445-043 KALLAPALLY SANDHYARANI 17 B 0]
24 6058-18-445-044 KAMMARI NIKHITHA 17 B 0]
25 6058-18-445-045 KANNAYYAGARI MANISHA 16 B 0]
26 6058-18-445-046 KHOLA SUMAN KUMAR 13 D A
27 6058-18-445-049 KOTHAGOLLA AKHILA 21 A A
28 6058-18-445-051 KUMMARI SRILATHA 16 B A
29 6058-18-445-052 KUMMARI VEERESHAM 14 E B
30 6058-18-445-053 LADE BHARGAVI 13 D 0]
31 6058-18-445-055 MADIRE NARESH 12 D B
32 6058-18-445-057 MAHAMMAD SHAFEE 12 E B
33 6058-18-445-058 MAHESHWARAM SAILATHA 15 E F
34 6058-18-445-059 MANCHANPALLY SURYA PRAKASH 17 E B
35 6058-18-445-060 MANDULA ANNAPURNA 19 B 0]
36 6058-18-445-061 MANGALI VAISHNAVI 20 A 0]
37 6058-18-445-062 MANGULURI SAI KALYAN 26 A 0]
38 6058-18-445-063 MANNE AKHILA 15 B A
39 6058-18-445-064 MANNE BHOOMIKA 11 B 0]




40 6058-18-445-068 METRE SACHIN 28 D A
41 6058-18-445-069 MULABANDA BHARGAVI 14 E B
42 6058-18-445-070 MUNUGALA RENUKA 11 B C
43 6058-18-445-073 NADIMIDODDI POUL 13 E D
44 6058-18-445-074 NAGAPATLOLLA SANGEETHA RANI 19 D A
45 6058-18-445-075 NARAYANKHED SRAVANTHI 13 E A
46 6058-18-445-076 NEERADI MAHESHWARI 16 B 0]
47 6058-18-445-078 NETHI MADHURI 19 B 0]
48 6058-18-445-079 NOUSHEEN SULTANA 18 D A
49 6058-18-445-080 PALVANCHA PRASANNA 28 A 0]
50 6058-18-445-081 PANGA LOKESHWARI 11 E A
51 6058-18-445-083 PEDDOLLA GOVIND 10 F B
52 6058-18-445-086 POTHARAJU SRAVANI 12 F E
53 6058-18-445-087 PREETHI UPADHYAY 17 E A
54 6058-18-445-089 SANGUNBAI SANTHOSHI 14 C 0]
55 6058-18-445-090 SANIYA SAMREEN 20 0] 0]
56 6058-18-445-092 SHAGUFTHA KHATHOON 17 A A
57 6058-18-445-093 SHIVA ARUN 10 F F
58 6058-18-445-095 SURYAVAMSHI SRIPRASAD 11 E B
59 6058-18-445-096 TALARI SRIKANTH 13 E 0]
60 6058-18-445-097 TUNGE VAISHNAVI 18 D 0]
61 6058-18-445-099 VADDE JYOTHI 20 B 0]
62 6058-18-445-100 VADITHYA SAHITYA 24 B A
63 6058-18-445-101 VADLA BHARGAVI 15 E 0]
64 6058-18-445-102 VADLA KEERTHIPRIYA 23 0] 0]
65 6058-18-445-103 VADLA NARESH 17 C A
66 6058-18-445-104 VADLA VINAY KUMAR 15 E A
67 6058-18-445-105 VADTHYA SANTHOSH 15 C B
68 6058-18-445-106 V JAGJEEVAN 14 c B
69 6058-18-445-107 VODDULA BHAVANI 16 A A
70 6058-18-445-108 YERPULA RANIJITHA 15 E A




DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

MPC E/M 11T YEAR 2020-21

Name of The Faculty : N. Shravani

SEM 5- P6
S.No. |HT NO NAME INT THEORY PRCT

1]6058-18-441-001 AADI MALLESHAM 13 E C

2|6058-18-441-002 AKULA SWARUPA 13 F 0]

3|6058-18-441-003 ANAGUNDI VEMA REDDY 13 C 0]

4|6058-18-441-007 BAIKADI RAHUL 11 D A

5/6058-18-441-009 BASWADA GOWTHAMI 11 E A

6|6058-18-441-010 BEGARI AKHILA 11 E 0

716058-18-441-011 BOINI RAJASHEKAR 14 B B

8|6058-18-441-013 BURZUKADI RAMESH 13 A 0]

916058-18-441-014 BUTHAPILLI MADHU 10 C B
10{6058-18-441-015 BYAGARI VENKAT 11 E A
1116058-18-441-016 CHAKALI RAMESH 15 E A
12{6058-18-441-017 CHANANGILA MAHESH BABU 19 C A
1316058-18-441-018 CHARLA VEERA REDDY 16 D 0]
14{6058-18-441-019 CHEEMALAPATI KISHOR 13 C C
15|6058-18-441-020 CHEEMALDARI NAVEEN KUMAR 14 E A
16{6058-18-441-021 CHELMEDA NAGISHETTI 14 E A
1716058-18-441-022 CHEPYALA AKHITHA 18 C 0]
18(6058-18-441-023 CHINTHAKAYALA JYOTHI 14 C 0]
1916058-18-441-024 CHITKULA ANJANEYULU 12 D C
20|6058-18-441-025 C MANASA 13 C 0]
21]|6058-18-441-026 DARIJI SWATHI 16 E 0]
22]|6058-18-441-027 DEVKE LAKSHADEEP 15 C 0]
23]6058-18-441-029 DUDEKULA SABER 14 E B
2416058-18-441-032 ERRA VENKATESH 12 E B
25|6058-18-441-033 GADDIGOPULA SHIVARAJ 11 C C
26|6058-18-441-034 GANGARAPU MANASA 12 E A
27]6058-18-441-036 JANAKAREDDY NAGIREDDY 23 A B
28]|6058-18-441-037 JINNARAM GOUTHAMI 22 B A
29|6058-18-441-038 JOGIPET MANASA 18 B 0]
30|6058-18-441-039 JURLA SRIKANTH 15 E A
31|6058-18-441-040 JUTTU NAGARAJU 15 B A
32]|6058-18-441-041 KAGIPALLY ARUN YADAV 15 E B
33]|6058-18-441-042 KALALEE HARISH GOUD 16 A A
3416058-18-441-043 KALALI SAI KUMAR GOUD 14 D B
35|6058-18-441-044 KATROTH DHAN RAJ 14 D A
36|6058-18-441-045 KETHAVATH ANIL 17 A A
37|6058-18-441-047 KISTAMGARI POOJA GAYATHRI 18 A A
38|6058-18-441-048 KODIGANTI SRILATHA 14 A A
39]6058-18-441-049 KOLCHALMA NARESH 16 A A
40|6058-18-441-051 KONDALWADI SRIKANTH 16 C 0]




41]16058-18-441-052 KOTARI LAXMAN 14 D A
42]16058-18-441-053 KUMMARI MAHESH 14 E A
43]16058-18-441-054 KUMMARI RAMESH 13 F A
4416058-18-441-056 KURAKULA GOUTHAMREDDY 11 F C
45]6058-18-441-057 KUTHURU NAVYA 11 C A
46|6058-18-441-058 LALI SRIKANTH 12 C A
47]16058-18-441-059 MADAPATHI SUHASINI 14 E E
48]|6058-18-441-060 MALKAPURAM BHASKAR 12 E B
4916058-18-441-061 MANGALI AJAY 10 F B
50|6058-18-441-062 MANGALI MANASA 11 E 0]
51]|6058-18-441-063 MANGALI SANTHOSH KUMAR 12 F B
52|6058-18-441-064 MASULDARI MANIKANTH 24 o o
53]6058-18-441-065 MEDARI KEERTHANA 25 0] 0]
54]16058-18-441-066 MEESALA ANIL KUMAR 20 C A
55|6058-18-441-067 MEGAVATH PRIYANKA 14 A A
56|6058-18-441-068 MEGAVATH VINOD 15 A A
57]6058-18-441-069 METHARI MANEESHA 13 C 0]
58]6058-18-441-070 METHRI VITTAL 14 C A
59]6058-18-441-072 MOHAMMED MUSHARAF PARVEAZ 11 F C
60]6058-18-441-073 MOHAMMED SABER ALI ABBAS 15 B 0]
61]|6058-18-441-074 MOHAMMED SAMEER UDDIN 15 F A
62]16058-18-441-075 MOIGARI VINAYKUMAR 14 C A
63]6058-18-441-076 MOTIKE SUDHARSHAN 13 E B
6416058-18-441-077 MUDIMALLA KAVITHA 14 E A
65]6058-18-441-080 NAGANABOINA VIJAYKUMAR 13 F C
66|6058-18-441-083 NANDIGAMA SRIDHAR 12 E B
67]6058-18-441-084 NEERUDI KIRANKUMAR 16 F C
6816058-18-441-085 NEERUDI PRUTHVI RAJ 23 A A
69]6058-18-441-086 NENAVATH KUMAR 12 F B
70]6058-18-441-087 NENAVATH VIDHYA SAGAR 13 F A
71]|6058-18-441-088 PADAMATI SHIVA KUMAR 13 F A
72]16058-18-441-089 PALLE GIRIJA 15 C A
73]6058-18-441-090 PEDDARAMAGONI PRASHANTH GOUD 17 F B
7416058-18-441-093 PONNA BHANU TEJA 13 F B
75]6058-18-441-095 POTHARAJU MADHU 14 F B
76]6058-18-441-096 POTHURAJU SHRUTHIKA 15 C A
77]6058-18-441-098 PUTTI MANASA 22 A 0]
78]6058-18-441-100 RAMAVATH SURESH 17 F B
79]6058-18-441-101 RANGARI MAHENDERKAR SRIKANTH 26 A 0]
80]|6058-18-441-102 RATHOD GOVIND NAIK 10 F B
81]|6058-18-441-103 RATHOD PRAKASH 12 D B
82]|6058-18-441-104 RATHOD SOWMYA 13 B 0]
83]6058-18-441-105 SANGAREDDYPETA SHARATH KUMAR 11 E C
8416058-18-441-106 SAVAKOTI ROHITH KUMAR 12 F B
85|6058-18-441-107 SHREEKANT REDDY 13 E B
86|6058-18-441-108 SIDDULA VINOD KUMAR 11 E A
87]6058-18-441-109 TALARI MAMATHA 10 F A
88]16058-18-441-110 TAMMALI VENKATESHWAR 12 F C
89]6058-18-441-111 TELUGU MANOJKUMAR 14 D C
90]|6058-18-441-112 TORRA SATHYAPRAKASH REDDY 14 D C




91]6058-18-441-113 VADDE VISHNU 14 D B
92|6058-18-441-114 VADITHYA PRADEEP KUMAR 14 C A
93]6058-18-441-115 VADITHYA SANTHOSH 13 E B
9416058-18-441-116 VADTHYA SUNIL 14 B B
95|6058-18-441-117 YELGOI SHIVANI 20 B 0]
96|6058-18-441-118 YELIGA VINAY KUMAR 13 E C
97|6058-18-441-119 YESIREDDY DHRUVA KUMAR REDDY 17 E C




DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

MPC E/M IIT YEAR 2020-21

Name of The Faculty : N. Shravani

SEM 6 -P8
S.No. |HT NO NAME INT THEORY PRCT

1/6058-18-441-001 AADI MALLESHAM 12 C C

216058-18-441-002 AKULA SWARUPA 12 F 0]

3|6058-18-441-003 ANAGUNDI VEMA REDDY 18 B A

416058-18-441-007 BAIKADI RAHUL 13 D A

5/6058-18-441-009 BASWADA GOWTHAMI 15 B o]

6/6058-18-441-010 BEGARI AKHILA 16 B A

7]6058-18-441-011 BOINI RAJASHEKAR 14 C B

8|6058-18-441-013 BURZUKADI RAMESH 15 C A

9|6058-18-441-014 BUTHAPILLI MADHU 14 A B
10/6058-18-441-015 BYAGARI VENKAT 18 0] A
11{6058-18-441-016 CHAKALI RAMESH 15 E A
1216058-18-441-017 CHANANGILA MAHESH BABU 16 B A
13[/6058-18-441-018 CHARLA VEERA REDDY 14 F A
1416058-18-441-019 CHEEMALAPATI KISHOR 13 E A
15(6058-18-441-020 CHEEMALDARI NAVEEN KUMAR 19 E A
16|6058-18-441-021 CHELMEDA NAGISHETTI 17 E A
17(6058-18-441-022 CHEPYALA AKHITHA 21 A 0
18|6058-18-441-023 CHINTHAKAYALA JYOTHI 17 E 0]
19(6058-18-441-024 CHITKULA ANJANEYULU 13 E B
20|6058-18-441-025 C MANASA 15 E 0]
21|6058-18-441-026 DARJI SWATHI 16 B 0]
22|6058-18-441-027 DEVKE LAKSHADEEP 19 A 0]
23]6058-18-441-029 DUDEKULA SABER 18 D B
2416058-18-441-032 ERRA VENKATESH 14 F B
25|6058-18-441-033 GADDIGOPULA SHIVARAJ 14 E B
26|6058-18-441-034 GANGARAPU MANASA 13 D 0]
27]16058-18-441-036 JANAKAREDDY NAGIREDDY 20 0] A
28|6058-18-441-037 JINNARAM GOUTHAMI 21 0] 0]
29]|6058-18-441-038 JOGIPET MANASA 18 A B
30|6058-18-441-039 JURLA SRIKANTH 15 A B
31|6058-18-441-040 JUTTU NAGARAJU 17 F A
32|6058-18-441-041 KAGIPALLY ARUN YADAV 15 E B
33]6058-18-441-042 KALALEE HARISH GOUD 17 A A
34]16058-18-441-043 KALALI SAI KUMAR GOUD 16 B A
35|6058-18-441-044 KATROTH DHAN RAJ 15 B A
36|6058-18-441-045 KETHAVATH ANIL 19 A 0]
37]|6058-18-441-047 KISTAMGARI POOJA GAYATHRI 25 0] 0]
38|6058-18-441-048 KODIGANTI SRILATHA 22 0] A
39]|6058-18-441-049 KOLCHALMA NARESH 21 A A
40]|6058-18-441-051 KONDALWADI SRIKANTH 25 0] 0]
41|6058-18-441-052 KOTARI LAXMAN 21 A B
42]6058-18-441-053 KUMMARI MAHESH 15 A B




43]16058-18-441-054 KUMMARI RAMESH 12 F A
4416058-18-441-056 KURAKULA GOUTHAMREDDY 11 F A
45]6058-18-441-057 KUTHURU NAVYA 14 B 0]
46|6058-18-441-058 LALI SRIKANTH 14 E A
47]16058-18-441-059 MADAPATHI SUHASINI 21 A F
48]6058-18-441-060 MALKAPURAM BHASKAR 15 D A
4916058-18-441-061 MANGALI AJAY 15 E B
50|6058-18-441-062 MANGALI MANASA 14 B A
51]|6058-18-441-063 MANGALI SANTHOSH KUMAR 21 A B
52|6058-18-441-064 MASULDARI MANIKANTH 28 o o
53]6058-18-441-065 MEDARI KEERTHANA 26 0] 0]
54]16058-18-441-066 MEESALA ANIL KUMAR 25 0 B
55|6058-18-441-067 MEGAVATH PRIYANKA 13 A A
56|6058-18-441-068 MEGAVATH VINOD 20 o] A
57]6058-18-441-069 METHARI MANEESHA 12 E A
58]6058-18-441-070 METHRI VITTAL 12 E A
59|6058-18-441-072 MOHAMMED MUSHARAF PARVEAZ 13 E B
60]6058-18-441-073 MOHAMMED SABER ALI ABBAS 19 A A
61]|6058-18-441-074 MOHAMMED SAMEER UDDIN 18 C A
62]16058-18-441-075 MOIGARI VINAYKUMAR 20 0] A
63]6058-18-441-076 MOTIKE SUDHARSHAN 15 A A
6416058-18-441-077 MUDIMALLA KAVITHA 14 A A
65]6058-18-441-080 NAGANABOINA VIJAYKUMAR 14 B B
66|6058-18-441-083 NANDIGAMA SRIDHAR 15 A B
67]6058-18-441-084 NEERUDI KIRANKUMAR 14 A C
68]16058-18-441-085 NEERUDI PRUTHVI RAJ 19 A A
69]6058-18-441-086 NENAVATH KUMAR 13 D A
70]6058-18-441-087 NENAVATH VIDHYA SAGAR 16 A A
71]|6058-18-441-088 PADAMATI SHIVA KUMAR 16 A A
72]16058-18-441-089 PALLE GIRIJA 16 A A
73]6058-18-441-090 PEDDARAMAGONI PRASHANTH GOUD 16 B B
7416058-18-441-093 PONNA BHANU TEJA 11 E A
75|6058-18-441-095 POTHARAJU MADHU 11 A A
76]6058-18-441-096 POTHURAJU SHRUTHIKA 16 B A
77]6058-18-441-098 PUTTI MANASA 20 A A
78]6058-18-441-100 RAMAVATH SURESH 15 D A
79]6058-18-441-101 RANGARI MAHENDERKAR SRIKANTH 26 0] 0]
80]6058-18-441-102 RATHOD GOVIND NAIK 11 D B
81]|6058-18-441-103 RATHOD PRAKASH 10 A A
82]|6058-18-441-104 RATHOD SOWMYA 16 A 0]
83]6058-18-441-105 SANGAREDDYPETA SHARATH KUMAR 17 A C
8416058-18-441-106 SAVAKOTI ROHITH KUMAR 20 B B
85|6058-18-441-107 SHREEKANT REDDY 19 A A
86|6058-18-441-108 SIDDULA VINOD KUMAR 18 A A
87]6058-18-441-109 TALARI MAMATHA 15 F A
88]16058-18-441-110 TAMMALI VENKATESHWAR 13 F C
89]6058-18-441-111 TELUGU MANOJKUMAR 11 C B
90]|6058-18-441-112 TORRA SATHYAPRAKASH REDDY 12 C B
91|6058-18-441-113 VADDE VISHNU 13 D A
92]|6058-18-441-114 VADITHYA PRADEEP KUMAR 13 B A




93]6058-18-441-115 VADITHYA SANTHOSH 12 E A
9416058-18-441-116 VADTHYA SUNIL 14 C B
95|6058-18-441-117 YELGOI SHIVANI 21 0] 0]
96|6058-18-441-118 YELIGA VINAY KUMAR 14 E B
97|6058-18-441-119 YESIREDDY DHRUVA KUMAR REDDY 17 D B




TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

Department of Chemistry
B.Sc- BZC (E/M) - 11 YEAR 2020-21

Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

SEM 3
S.No [H.T No Name of the student INT THEORY PRAC

1| 6058-18-445-534 |MALA VINOD KUMAR 22 D B

2| 6058-19-445-001 |ABU CHAITHANYA 22 E A

3| 6058-19-445-002 |ALAKUNTA HANOK 15 E 0

4] 6058-19-445-004 |BADAVATH VINOD 21 A 0

5| 6058-19-445-005 |BAGILI AFROZ 22 F A

6| 6058-19-445-006 |BANOTH SRAVANI 20 E A

7| 6058-19-445-007 |BARRE MANISHA 25 F B

8| 6058-19-445-008 |[BAYRU NARESH 21 F D

9| 6058-19-445-009 |BEGARI ARAVIND KUMAR 21 E C
10| 6058-19-445-010 |BEGARI ARUNDHATHI 23 E 0
11| 6058-19-445-011 |BEGARI RADHIKA 18 F A
12| 6058-19-445-012 |BEGARIRAMESH 16 F B
13| 6058-19-445-013 |BEGARI SUKANYA 24 F A
14| 6058-19-445-014 |BESTHA SHEKAR 17 E C
15| 6058-19-445-015 |BHANGI SATHEESH 18 F B
16| 6058-19-445-016 |BHUJANGI UDAY KUMAR 18 E B
17| 6058-19-445-018 |BODDU PRABHAKAR 26 F B
18| 6058-19-445-019 |BOGAM RADHIKA 27 E 0
19| 6058-19-445-020 |BOINI GEETHANJALI 26 F 0]
20| 6058-19-445-021 |BOYINI POOJARANI 19 D 0]
21| 6058-19-445-022 |BYAGARI SRIKANTH 25 - A
22| 6058-19-445-023 |BYNDLA TARUN KUMAR 21 E B
23| 6058-19-445-024 |CHAKALI BALACHANDAR 19 F A
24| 6058-19-445-027 |CHAKALI SRIVANI 21 E 0]
25| 6058-19-445-028 |CHETTUKINDI RAJU 26 F B
26| 6058-19-445-029 |CHILVARI VYSHNAVI 18 E A
27| 6058-19-445-030 |CHOWDARY MOUNIKA 23 E 0
28| 6058-19-445-032 |DADEEGE MOUNIKA 27 E A
29| 6058-19-445-033 |DAMMAGONI| PARASHURAM 27 - C
30| 6058-19-445-035 |DARJI USHASREE 23 F D
31| 6058-19-445-036 |EDGI BHAVANI 27 B B
32| 6058-19-445-037 |ELITEM SRIKANTH 25 E 0]
33| 6058-19-445-039 |GAINI DATHU 22 F B
34| 6058-19-445-041 |GOLLA SHIVA PRASHANTH 19 E B
35| 6058-19-445-042 |GOUNI PRATHAP KUMAR 17 F B
36| 6058-19-445-044 |GUDDULATA PRAVALIKA 18 F B
37| 6058-19-445-045 |GULGARI NARSIMULU 21 F B
38| 6058-19-445-046 |GUNNADI AMULYA 19 D B
39| 6058-19-445-047 |HALAVATH VASANTHA 18 E B
40| 6058-19-445-048 |HALLALE VISHNU 20 E B
41] 6058-19-445-050 |KADIGARI PADMAKAR 16 E B
42| 6058-19-445-051 |KALALI DEVENDER GOUD 24 E (0]
43| 6058-19-445-052 |KANNAYAGARI SRILEKHA 15 E 0




44] 6058-19-445-053 |KARATMAL ASHWINI 15 E A
45| 6058-19-445-054 |KARNE NARSIMULU 27 D 0]
46| 6058-19-445-055 |KATTELA PRASHANTH KUMAR 22 E A
47| 6058-19-445-056 |KETHAVATH NAMDEV 26 A A
48| 6058-19-445-059 |KONYALA ANURADHA 23 C A
49| 6058-19-445-062 |KUMMARI ARUNA 22 c A
50| 6058-19-445-063 |KUMMARI SUREKHA 17 E A
51| 6058-19-445-064 |KURMA MOUNIKA 26 E A
52| 6058-19-445-065 |KVISHNU 22 E B
53| 6058-19-445-066 |KYASARAM KRISHNA 20 E B
54| 6058-19-445-067 |KYASARAM SHIVARAJ 24 B B
55| 6058-19-445-068 |LADE BHARGAVI 21 E B
MALI PATLOLLA PRAVEEN
56| 6058-19-445-070 |KUMAR 25 F A
57| 6058-19-445-072 |MANNE REVANTH SAGAR 24 E A
58| 6058-19-445-073 |MARVELLY MAHESHWARI 16 B 0]
59| 6058-19-445-077 |MOOD JAGOOR 16 C A
60| 6058-19-445-079 |NANDIKANDI SREEKANTH GOUD 25 E A
61| 6058-19-445-083 |[PATNASHETTY JAGADEESHWAR 15 E A
62| 6058-19-445-086 |P PRASANNA KUMAR 20 F A
63| 6058-19-445-087 |PUTLAGARIPADMA 22 B A
64| 6058-19-445-088 |RAMAVATH MARUTHI 15 - B
65| 6058-19-445-089 |RATHLA DIVYABAI 20 E A
66| 6058-19-445-090 |RODDE ALEKHYA 27 A B
67| 6058-19-445-091 |RUDRA MANEESHA 23 E A
68| 6058-19-445-092 |RYAKALA NIKITHA 22 E A
69| 6058-19-445-093 |SAIVARI SUSHMA 27 E A
70| 6058-19-445-094 |TASLEEM BEGUM 21 F A
71| 6058-19-445-095 |TELUGANAM SRILATHA 26 C A
72| 6058-19-445-097 |UDAYABHANU SAI BHARGAVI 27 D 0]
73] 6058-19-445-100 |VADITHYA PRASANNA 16 D A
74| 6058-19-445-103 |VOGGA VANAJA 18 E A




TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

Department of Chemistry
B.Sc- BZC (E/M) - 11 YEAR 2020-21

Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

SEM 4
S.No |H.T No Name of the student INT | THEORY PRAC

1| 6058-18-445-534 |MALA VINOD KUMAR 23 E B

2| 6058-19-445-001 |ABU CHAITHANYA 19 E A

3| 6058-19-445-002 |ALAKUNTA HANOK 23 A 0

4] 6058-19-445-004 |BADAVATH VINOD 23 D (0]

5| 6058-19-445-005 |BAGILI AFROZ 15 F A

6| 6058-19-445-006 |BANOTH SRAVANI 22 C A

7| 6058-19-445-007 |BARRE MANISHA 20 F B

8| 6058-19-445-008 |BAYRU NARESH 26 E B

9] 6058-19-445-009 |BEGARI ARAVIND KUMAR 17 B B
10| 6058-19-445-010 |BEGARI ARUNDHATHI 26 B A
11| 6058-19-445-011 |BEGARI RADHIKA 19 C B
12| 6058-19-445-012 |BEGARI RAMESH 25 F B
13| 6058-19-445-013 |BEGARISUKANYA 16 E B
14| 6058-19-445-014 |BESTHA SHEKAR 18 C C
15| 6058-19-445-015 |[BHANGI SATHEESH 15 F B
16| 6058-19-445-016 |BHUJANGI UDAY KUMAR 26 B C
17| 6058-19-445-018 |BODDU PRABHAKAR 23 F B
18| 6058-19-445-019 |BOGAM RADHIKA 16 B A
19| 6058-19-445-020 |BOINI GEETHANJALI 16 E A
20| 6058-19-445-021 |BOYINI POOJARANI 26 O A
21| 6058-19-445-022 |BYAGARI SRIKANTH 23 B B
22| 6058-19-445-023 |BYNDLA TARUN KUMAR 20 C C
23| 6058-19-445-024 |CHAKALI BALACHANDAR 15 D B
24| 6058-19-445-027 |CHAKALI SRIVANI 17 D A
25| 6058-19-445-028 |CHETTUKINDI RAJU 25 C B
26| 6058-19-445-029 |CHILVARI VYSHNAVI 21 B A
27| 6058-19-445-030 |CHOWDARY MOUNIKA 16 B C
28| 6058-19-445-032 |DADEEGE MOUNIKA 21 B C
29| 6058-19-445-033 |DAMMAGONI PARASHURAM 19 F D
30| 6058-19-445-035 |DARIJI USHASREE 22 F B
31| 6058-19-445-036 |EDGI BHAVANI 16 C C
32| 6058-19-445-037 |ELITEM SRIKANTH 24 A 0]
33| 6058-19-445-039 |GAINI DATHU 18 F C
34| 6058-19-445-041 |GOLLA SHIVA PRASHANTH 22 F D
35| 6058-19-445-042 |GOUNI PRATHAP KUMAR 22 F B
36| 6058-19-445-044 |GUDDULATA PRAVALIKA 17 C C
37| 6058-19-445-045 |GULGARI NARSIMULU 20 F C
38| 6058-19-445-046 |GUNNADI AMULYA 17 B C
39| 6058-19-445-047 |HALAVATH VASANTHA 16 A C
40| 6058-19-445-048 |HALLALE VISHNU 22 B B
41| 6058-19-445-050 |KADIGARI PADMAKAR 19 C D
42| 6058-19-445-051 |KALALI DEVENDER GOUD 26 A 0]




43| 6058-19-445-052 |KANNAYAGARI SRILEKHA 22 A 0]
44] 6058-19-445-053 |KARATMAL ASHWINI 26 A 0]
45| 6058-19-445-054 |KARNE NARSIMULU 19 D 0]
46| 6058-19-445-055 |KATTELA PRASHANTH KUMAR 26 E c
47| 6058-19-445-056 |KETHAVATH NAMDEV 21 E C
48| 6058-19-445-059 |KONYALA ANURADHA 24 A c
49| 6058-19-445-062 |KUMMARI ARUNA 24 E c
50| 6058-19-445-063 |KUMMARI SUREKHA 16 B A
51| 6058-19-445-064 |KURMA MOUNIKA 23 A C
52| 6058-19-445-065 |K VISHNU 15 F c
53| 6058-19-445-066 |KYASARAM KRISHNA 18 B C
54| 6058-19-445-067 |KYASARAM SHIVARAJ 15 F c
55| 6058-19-445-068 |LADE BHARGAVI 25 C c
MALI PATLOLLA PRAVEEN
56| 6058-19-445-070 |KUMAR 24 F c
57| 6058-19-445-072 |MANNE REVANTH SAGAR 25 D C
58| 6058-19-445-073 |MARVELLY MAHESHWARI 19 0] 0]
59| 6058-19-445-077 |MOOD JAGOOR 15 A C
60| 6058-19-445-079 |NANDIKANDI SREEKANTH GOUD 15 F C
61| 6058-19-445-083 |PATNASHETTY JAGADEESHWAR 21 F D
62| 6058-19-445-086 |P PRASANNA KUMAR 20 F C
63| 6058-19-445-087 |PUTLAGARI PADMA 16 A c
64| 6058-19-445-088 |RAMAVATH MARUTHI 16 F C
65| 6058-19-445-089 |RATHLA DIVYABAI 25 D A
66| 6058-19-445-090 |RODDE ALEKHYA 25 A C
67| 6058-19-445-091 |RUDRA MANEESHA 25 E B
68| 6058-19-445-092 |[RYAKALA NIKITHA 21 E B
69| 6058-19-445-093 |[SAIVARI SUSHMA 26 E c
70| 6058-19-445-094 |TASLEEM BEGUM 17 F C
71| 6058-19-445-095 |TELUGANAM SRILATHA 15 A c
72| 6058-19-445-097 |UDAYABHANU SAI BHARGAVI 17 D 0]
73| 6058-19-445-100 |VADITHYA PRASANNA 23 C B
74] 6058-19-445-103 |VOGGA VANAJA 22 C B




TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A) SANGAREDDY, SANGAREDDY DIST
Department of Chemistry

B.Sc- MZC (E/M) - 11 YEAR 2020-21

Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

SEM 3
S.No |H.TNo Name of the student INT THEORY | PRAC
1| 6058-19-457-001 |AMRIN 28 E 0
2| 6058-19-457-002 |ANGOTH SANGEETHA 15 D (0]
3| 6058-19-457-004 |CHAKALI YATHISH CHANDRA 21 B
4] 6058-19-457-006 |DHANNARAM SUDHAKAR 23 F A
5| 6058-19-457-007 |ERIGIPALLY SHIVALEELA 19 E 0
6] 6058-19-457-009 |KUNADODDI SHALINI 26 E (0]
7| 6058-19-457-011 |M PRAGNA 16 E A
8| 6058-19-457-012 |MUDGULA RUCHITHA 25 E (0]
9| 6058-19-457-013 |NALLOLLA RANJITHA 17 B
10| 6058-19-457-014 |[NEERADI ANITHA 16 E B
11| 6058-19-457-016 |NELAPATI VIJAYA 23 D A
12| 6058-19-457-017 |PATHRI KIRAN KUMAR 15 F B
13| 6058-19-457-018 |PATNAM PRASHANTH KUMAR 19 C (0]
14| 6058-19-457-019 |PEDDASAYEB PRAVEEN KUMAR 24 F B
15| 6058-19-457-020 |PERKA SAI CHARAN 24 E A
16| 6058-19-457-021 |PONNA SRUA 27 D (0]
17| 6058-19-457-022 |PURAMOLA MADHAVI 23 D (0]
18] 6058-19-457-023 |RAVULA ABHISHEKASUMALATHA 25 E A
19| 6058-19-457-024 |REGOTI VAMSHI PRIYA 27 E B
20| 6058-19-457-025 |SANGEETHAM VYSHNAVI 22 E A
21| 6058-19-457-026 |SHAIK ARSHAD 17 E E
22| 6058-19-457-027 |THAMMALI ESHWAR 24 F E
23| 6058-19-457-028 |UPTHALLA KAVYA SRI 26 E A
24| 6058-19-457-029 |UROOJUNNISA 19 B (0]
25| 6058-19-457-030 |VADLA KEERTHANA 20 E A




Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A) SANGAREDDY, SANGAREDDY DIST
Department of Chemistry
B.Sc- MZC (E/M) - 11 YEAR 2020-21

SEM 4
S.No |H.TNo Name of the student INT THEORY PRAC
1| 6058-19-457-001 |AMRIN 27 E A
2| 6058-19-457-002 |ANGOTH SANGEETHA 16 A A
3| 6058-19-457-004 |CHAKALI YATHISH CHANDRA 16 C B
4] 6058-19-457-006 |DHANNARAM SUDHAKAR 19 B A
5| 6058-19-457-007 |ERIGIPALLY SHIVALEELA 26 A 0
6| 6058-19-457-009 |KUNADODDI SHALINI 20 0 0
7| 6058-19-457-011 |M PRAGNA 14 B A
8| 6058-19-457-012 |MUDGULA RUCHITHA 20 D A
9| 6058-19-457-013 |NALLOLLA RANJITHA 17 D A
10| 6058-19-457-014 |[NEERADI ANITHA 17 A A
11| 6058-19-457-016 |NELAPATI VIJAYA 17 B A
12| 6058-19-457-017 |PATHRI KIRAN KUMAR 19 F B
13| 6058-19-457-018 |PATNAM PRASHANTH KUMAR 18 6} A
14| 6058-19-457-019 |PEDDASAYEB PRAVEEN KUMAR 15 F B
15| 6058-19-457-020 |PERKA SAI CHARAN 14 e} A
16| 6058-19-457-021 |PONNA SRUA 25 A A
17| 6058-19-457-022 |PURAMOLA MADHAVI 24 B A
18] 6058-19-457-023 |RAVULA ABHISHEKASUMALATHA 19 6} A
19| 6058-19-457-024 |REGOTI VAMSHI PRIYA 18 C A
20| 6058-19-457-025 |SANGEETHAM VYSHNAVI 21 E A
21| 6058-19-457-026 |SHAIK ARSHAD 14 E C
22| 6058-19-457-027 |THAMMALI ESHWAR 16 F C
23| 6058-19-457-028 |UPTHALLA KAVYA SRI 16 B A
24| 6058-19-457-029 |UROOJUNNISA 18 A 0
25| 6058-19-457-030 |VADLA KEERTHANA 20 A A




TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

Department of Chemistry
B.Sc- MCCS (E/M) - 11 YEAR 2020-21

Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

SEM 3
S.No |H.TNo Name of the student INT THEORY PRAC

1| 6058-19-578-001 |AARPULA JEREMIAH 14 E C

2| 6058-19-578-002 |ALURILAVANYA 14 B A

3| 6058-19-578-004 |BEGARI MAHESH KUMAR 18 E C

4| 6058-19-578-005 |BEGARI NIKHILESH BABU 26 F C

5| 6058-19-578-006 |BISA SRAVANI 19 E 0]

6| 6058-19-578-008 |CHEMBETI SRINIVAS 23 F 0

7| 6058-19-578-009 |DANDE ANIL 16 E C

8| 6058-19-578-010 |DANDU SAI KIRAN 13 F F

9| 6058-19-578-012 |GANGERI LAXMIKANTH 24 E B
10| 6058-19-578-014 |GUDALA OMKAR 14 E B
11| 6058-19-578-015 |KAMMARI MANASA 13 D o]
12| 6058-19-578-016 |KEMSARAM NARASIMHA 21 F C
13| 6058-19-578-017 |KOLIPAKA DHEERAJ KUMAR 14 o]
14| 6058-19-578-018 |KUMMARI PRASHANTH REDDY 23 B A
15| 6058-19-578-019 [KUNADODDI RAHUL 24 F C
16| 6058-19-578-020 |LAGULA SAI RAM GOUD 18 F E
17| 6058-19-578-021 |MEEDINTI ARJUN 26 F C
18| 6058-19-578-022 |MUKTHIKANTH ROUT 26 F B
19| 6058-19-578-023 |MUNUGALA BINESH 13 D A
20| 6058-19-578-024 |MUNUGALA MADHAV 19 F A
21| 6058-19-578-025 |NETHI SHIVA SHANKAR 16 E A
22| 6058-19-578-026 |NIRUDI SAIMAHESH 22 D A
23| 6058-19-578-027 |POCHARAM SUJIL KUMAR 16 B A
24| 6058-19-578-028 |SHANKARAMPET ALEKHYA 16 E 0
25| 6058-19-578-029 |SINGITHAM SHIRISHA 27 A O
26| 6058-19-578-030 |SURA RAJA RAMESH 20 E 0
27| 6058-19-578-031 |TALELMA PRASANNALAXMI 21 D O
29| 6058-19-578-032 |THAMMALI CHANDANA 13 C 0

THAMMALITHOTA PRANAY

30| 6058-19-578-033 |KUMAR 17 E 0
31| 6058-19-578-034 |TUDUMU SHIVA CHARAN 20 D A
32| 6058-19-578-035 |TURPATI RAGHAVENDRA 16 F B
33| 6058-19-578-036 |VADLA PRASHANTH 27 F C
34| 6058-19-578-037 |VISLAVATH ARAVIND 12 F C
35| 6058-19-578-038 |YELLAYOLLA AVINASH REDDY 25 A A
36| 6058-19-578-039 |YERROLLA SHASHI PRANAY 14 B B




TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

B.Sc- MCCS (E/M) - 11 YEAR 2020-21

Department of Chemistry

Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

SEM 4
S.No |H.TNo Name of the student INT |THEORY| PRAC

1| 6058-19-578-001 [AARPULA JEREMIAH 22 F B

2| 6058-19-578-002 |ALURI LAVANYA 24 A A

3| 6058-19-578-004 [BEGARI MAHESH KUMAR 19 C A

4] 6058-19-578-005 |[BEGARI NIKHILESH BABU 21 F B

5| 6058-19-578-006 |[BISA SRAVANI 19 A 0]

6] 6058-19-578-008 |CHEMBETI SRINIVAS 20 B A

7| 6058-19-578-009 |DANDE ANIL 20 B D

8| 6058-19-578-010 |DANDU SAI KIRAN 21 F F

9| 6058-19-578-012 |GANGERI LAXMIKANTH 19 B B
10| 6058-19-578-014 [GUDALA OMKAR 23 F A
11| 6058-19-578-015 |KAMMARI MANASA 17 0 0]
12| 6058-19-578-016 |KEMSARAM NARASIMHA 22 F A
13| 6058-19-578-017 |KOLIPAKA DHEERAJ KUMAR 25 C A
14| 6058-19-578-018 |KUMMARI PRASHANTH REDDY 21 F A
15| 6058-19-578-019 |KUNADODDI RAHUL 20 F A
16| 6058-19-578-020 |LAGULA SAIRAM GOUD 24 E F
17| 6058-19-578-021 |MEEDINTI ARJUN 20 C A
18] 6058-19-578-022 |MUKTHIKANTH ROUT 15 B A
19| 6058-19-578-023 |MUNUGALA BINESH 18 B A
20| 6058-19-578-024 |MUNUGALA MADHAV 20 C A
21| 6058-19-578-025 |NETHISHIVA SHANKAR 17 D A
22| 6058-19-578-026 |NIRUDI SAIMAHESH 25 A A
23| 6058-19-578-027 |POCHARAM SUJIL KUMAR 24 B (0]
24| 6058-19-578-028 |SHANKARAMPET ALEKHYA 15 B 6}
25| 6058-19-578-029 |SINGITHAM SHIRISHA 21 0 (0]
26| 6058-19-578-030 |SURA RAJA RAMESH 25 A A
27| 6058-19-578-031 |TALELMA PRASANNALAXMI 17 0 (0]
29| 6058-19-578-032 |THAMMALI CHANDANA 18 A 6}

THAMMALITHOTA PRANAY

30| 6058-19-578-033 |KUMAR 17 B A
31| 6058-19-578-034 |TUDUMU SHIVA CHARAN 15 A A
32| 6058-19-578-035 |TURPATI RAGHAVENDRA 22 F A
33| 6058-19-578-036 |VADLA PRASHANTH 15 D D
34| 6058-19-578-037 |VISLAVATH ARAVIND 25 C B
35| 6058-19-578-038 |YELLAYOLLA AVINASH REDDY 15 B A
36| 6058-19-578-039 |YERROLLA SHASHI PRANAY 23 A A




TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

Department of Chemistry

B.Sc- BTBC (E/M) - 11 Year, Academic Year 2020-21

Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

SEM 3
S.No |H.TNo Name of the student INT THEORY PRAC
1| 6058-19-572-001 [AALURI MADAPPA 20 C E
2| 6058-19-572-002 |AGNIKULA KSHATRIYA VIKRANTH SINGH 19 F E
3| 6058-19-572-003 |[BAGILI PAVAN KUMAR 14 C 0
4] 6058-19-572-004 |ERROLLA VIVEK TEJA 17 - -
5| 6058-19-572-005 |GOLLA SHESHIKANTH 18 E A
6| 6058-19-572-006 |KALLEM SAI PRASANNA 12 D A
7| 6058-19-572-007 |KURMA ANIL KUMAR 20 F D
8| 6058-19-572-008 |MALDODDI NIKITHA 20 B B
9| 6058-19-572-010 |[NAIKOTI SAI TEJA 16 E D
10| 6058-19-572-012 |RATHOD MEENAKSHI 18 E O
11| 6058-19-572-013 |SANADHI LAXMAN 17 B 0
12| 6058-19-572-014 |U NAVANEETHA 15 C O
13| 6058-19-572-015 |UPPARI VAMSI 15 F A




Name of The Faculty : R. Shiva Deepti and N. Shravani

TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

Department of Chemistry

B.Sc- BTBC (E/M) - 1I Year, Academic Year 2020-21

SEM 4
S.No |H.TNo Name of the student INT THEORY PRAC
1| 6058-19-572-001 |AALURI MADAPPA 17 F E
2| 6058-19-572-002 |SINGH 19 F D
3| 6058-19-572-003 |BAGILI PAVAN KUMAR 12 E A
4| 6058-19-572-004 |ERROLLA VIVEK TEJA 13 F E
5| 6058-19-572-005 |GOLLA SHESHIKANTH 13 B A
6| 6058-19-572-006 |KALLEM SAI PRASANNA 14 E A
7| 6058-19-572-007 |KURMA ANIL KUMAR 15 F D
8| 6058-19-572-008 |MALDODDI NIKITHA 20 B 0
9| 6058-19-572-010 |NAIKOTI SAITEJA 14 F D
10| 6058-19-572-012 |RATHOD MEENAKSHI 20 B 0
11] 6058-19-572-013 |SANADHI LAXMAN 17 C o
12| 6058-19-572-014 |U NAVANEETHA 14 B A
13| 6058-19-572-015 |UPPARIVAMSI 17 F A




TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A), SANGAREDDY

Department of Chemistry
B.Sc- MPC (E/M) - | YEAR 2020-21

Name of the Faculty : Shravani Nethi
Asst. Prof Chemistry

SEM 1
S.No |H.TNo Name of the student INT | THEORY PRAC
1| 6058-20-441-002 |ALUGOLU LAXMAN RAO 15 F D
2| 6058-20-441-003 |ANISA BHANU 20 @) (0]
3| 6058-20-441-004 |A YAMINI 26 B A
4] 6058-20-441-005 [BABOORI LINGAM 16 A B
5| 6058-20-441-007 |BAINDLA DATHU 22 @) A
6| 6058-20-441-011 |BYAGARI ANUSHA 18 B A
7| 6058-20-441-013 |CHAKALI AKASH 24 A A
8| 6058-20-441-014 |CHAKALI ESHWARI 24 B A
9] 6058-20-441-015 |CHAKALI PRAVEEN 17 F A
10| 6058-20-441-016 |CHAKALI SHIVA KUMAR 25 B A
CHINTHALACHERUVU
11| 6058-20-441-017 |BHASKER 25 B A
12| 6058-20-441-019 |CHOUHAN ESHWAR 20 B o
13| 6058-20-441-020 |DUBBA BALRAJ 26 B A
14| 6058-20-441-021 |GADDAMIDI MAHENDER 20 F B
15| 6058-20-441-022 |GAINI SAIBABA 21 B A
GINNARAM FPRASHANTH
16| 6058-20-441-023 |REDDY 20 A A
17| 6058-20-441-024 |GOLLA SUCHITRA 15 A A
18| 6058-20-441-027 |GOVINDU TEJA 17 B A
19| 6058-20-441-029 |JADAV PRIYANKA 26 D B
20| 6058-20-441-030 |JALA VENNELA 16 @) A
21| 6058-20-441-031 |JEELLA SAIKUMAR 12 F o
22| 6058-20-441-032 |JELLA PRATHIBA 17 B A
23| 6058-20-441-033 |JETTIGARI SRIKANTH 21 A A
24| 6058-20-441-035 |KALALI SHIVAKUMAR 24 F A
25| 6058-20-441-036 |KAMMARI INDUPRIYA 15 B (0]
26| 6058-20-441-037 |KAMMARI JYOTHSNA 22 B A
27| 6058-20-441-038 |KORRA SATHISH KUMAR 23 F A
28| 6058-20-441-039 |KUMMARI SHIVA KUMAR 10 F D
29| 6058-20-441-040 |KUMMARI SHRAVANI 12 F (0]
30| 6058-20-441-041 |KUPPAGIRI PAVANI 12 F F
31| 6058-20-441-044 |MANGALI ARCHANA 11 F A




32| 6058-20-441-045 |MANGALI PRAKASH KUMAR 14 F A
33| 6058-20-441-046 |MANGALI PRAVEEN 13 F (0]
34| 6058-20-441-047 |MANGALI SAI KUMAR 23 B A
35| 6058-20-441-048 |MANNE ANJANEYULU 20 B D
36| 6058-20-441-049 |MASIGARI SRIHARI 15 B B
37| 6058-20-441-050 |MD AWAIS 20 ®) (0]
38| 6058-20-441-051 |MEKALA HARSHAVARDHAN 22 B (0]
39| 6058-20-441-052 |MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD ALI 19 F B
40| 6058-20-441-053 |MUSILI KAVERI 22 C (0]
41| 6058-20-441-054 |MYADARI NARESH 15 F C
42| 6058-20-441-055 |NAVABUGARI GANESH 21 A A
43| 6058-20-441-056 |NAVAPETA HARIKARTHIK 15 B B
44| 6058-20-441-057 |NAVAPETA RAMU 12 F E
45| 6058-20-441-058 |NEHA SULTANA 26 O (©]
46| 6058-20-441-059 |PEDDAJOGU SHAILAJA 24 C A
PEDDAPURAM
47| 6058-20-441-060 |SANGAMESHWAR 20 C B
48| 6058-20-441-061 |PRAVEENKUMAR MEESALA 26 B (©]
49| 6058-20-441-062 |PYARARAM MALLESHAM 23 A A
50| 6058-20-441-064 |RATHOD SARIKA 15 B A
51| 6058-20-441-065 |SAGAPU SATHISH 26 C A
52| 6058-20-441-066 |SHAIK RAHMATH 12 F B
SHINGARAYAKONDA
53] 6058-20-441-067 |VENKATA SRIHITHA 11 F A
54| 6058-20-441-068 |SYED ABDUL RAHAMAN 24 ®) A
55| 6058-20-441-069 |TALARIRAJU 13 F B
56| 6058-20-441-070 |TALARI SRIHARI 16 C C
57| 6058-20-441-071 |TALARI SRILATHA 21 E F
58| 6058-20-441-072 |TANDRA VAMSHI KRISHNA 22 ®) O
59| 6058-20-441-074 |THALKA RENUKA 14 F A
60| 6058-20-441-075 |THANIMINI LAXMI 15 B A
61| 6058-20-441-076 |THUDUM PRAVEEN KUMAR 26 B (©]
62| 6058-20-441-078 |VISHAL KUMAR 16 A (©]
63| 6058-20-441-079 |VISLAVATH SRIHARI 21 B A
64| 6058-20-441-080 |V MAHESH 12 F F
65| 6058-20-441-081 |[YAGNI CHAITANYA KRISHNA 21 B A




Faculty :R Shiva Deepti

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SANGAREDDY
BZC E/M 111 YEAR 20-21

SEM 6 -P8
S.No. [HTNO NAME INT THEORY PRAC
1 6058-18-445-001 AKKELLY HARIPRASAD 14 A A
2 6058-18-445-002 ANGDE MANOJ KUMAR 13 D C
3 6058-18-445-003 ARIGE JAYARANI 18 D C
4 6058-18-445-004 ASANAGARI THARUN 18 B D)
5 6058-18-445-005 ASKA NAVEEN 14 F E
6 6058-18-445-006 ATTELLI LAXMI PRASANNA 25 0] 0
7 6058-18-445-007 AYESHA JABEEN 23 A B
8 6058-18-445-009 BAGILI MANASA 14 C B
9 6058-18-445-014 BHEEMAVARAPU GAYATHRI LAXMI 15 ) 0
10 6058-18-445-017 CHAKALI MANJULA 16 A A
11 6058-18-445-019 CHAKALI VINAY KUMAR 22 0 B
12 6058-18-445-020 CHAKALI VIVEK NANDU 21 0] B
13 6058-18-445-022 CHEVULA PRABHU KUMAR 21 0 B
14 6058-18-445-023 CHIDRUPPA SHAILAJA 15 B F
15 6058-18-445-029 GOLLA BEERAPPA 12 A E
16 6058-18-445-033 GONTELA PRAVALIKA 18 C 0
17 6058-18-445-034 GORAM KALYAN 13 B C
18 6058-18-445-035 GOWNI VEERAMANI 14 B B
19 6058-18-445-036 GUDELLI SUSHMA 15 ) B
20 6058-18-445-037 IRFANA TABASSUM 21 0 A
21 6058-18-445-039 JANGAM CHANDANA 22 ) 0
22 6058-18-445-041 JAVAJI DINAKAR 14 B B
23 6058-18-445-043 KALLAPALLY SANDHYARANI 17 B A
24 6058-18-445-044 KAMMARI NIKHITHA 17 0] 0
25 6058-18-445-045 KANNAYYAGARI MANISHA 16 ) 0
26 6058-18-445-046 KHOLA SUMAN KUMAR 13 A A




27 6058-18-445-049 KOTHAGOLLA AKHILA 21 0 B
28 6058-18-445-051 KUMMARI SRILATHA 16 0 B
29 6058-18-445-052 KUMMARI VEERESHAM 14 E E
30 6058-18-445-053 LADE BHARGAVI 13 A 0
31 6058-18-445-055 MADIRE NARESH 12 A E
32 6058-18-445-057 MAHAMMAD SHAFEE 12 A B
33 6058-18-445-058 MAHESHWARAM SAILATHA 15 B F
34 6058-18-445-059 MANCHANPALLY SURYA PRAKASH 17 E A
35 6058-18-445-060 MANDULA ANNAPURNA 19 A A
36 6058-18-445-061 MANGALI VAISHNAVI 26 0 A
37 6058-18-445-062 MANGULURI SAI KALYAN 26 0 0
38 6058-18-445-063 MANNE AKHILA 28 0 A
39 6058-18-445-064 MANNE BHOOMIKA 11 A B
40 6058-18-445-068 METRE SACHIN 28 A B
41 6058-18-445-069 MULABANDA BHARGAVI 14 B A
42 6058-18-445-070 MUNUGALA RENUKA 11 B B
43 6058-18-445-073 NADIMIDODDI POUL 13 E B
44 6058-18-445-074 NAGAPATLOLLA SANGEETHA RANI 19 A 0
45 6058-18-445-075 NARAYANKHED SRAVANTHI 13 B C
46 6058-18-445-076 NEERADI MAHESHWARI 16 A B
47 6058-18-445-078 NETHI MADHURI 19 A 0
48 6058-18-445-079 NOUSHEEN SULTANA 18 B B
49 6058-18-445-080 PALVANCHA PRASANNA 28 0 0
50 6058-18-445-081 PANGA LOKESHWARI 11 D C
51 6058-18-445-083 PEDDOLLA GOVIND 10 D E
52 6058-18-445-086 POTHARAJU SRAVANI 14 C D)
53 6058-18-445-087 PREETHI UPADHYAY 17 F C
54 6058-18-445-089 SANGUNBAI SANTHOSHI 14 D C
55 6058-18-445-090 SANIYA SAMREEN 20 A B
56 6058-18-445-092 SHAGUFTHA KHATHOON 17 0] A
57 6058-18-445-093 SHIVA ARUN 10 B A
58 6058-18-445-095 SURYAVAMSHI SRIPRASAD 11 D E




59 6058-18-445-096 TALARI SRIKANTH 13 A C
60 6058-18-445-097 TUNGE VAISHNAVI 23 0 B
61 6058-18-445-099 VADDE JYOTHI 20 A B
62 6058-18-445-100 VADITHYA SAHITYA 24 A A
63 6058-18-445-101 VADLA BHARGAVI 15 D B
64 6058-18-445-102 VADLA KEERTHIPRIYA 23 0 A
65 6058-18-445-103 VADLA NARESH 17 B A
66 6058-18-445-104 VADLA VINAY KUMAR 15 E B
67 6058-18-445-105 VADTHYA SANTHOSH 25 0 E
68 6058-18-445-106 V JAGJEEVAN 14 B E
69 6058-18-445-107 VODDULA BHAVANI 16 B A
70 6058-18-445-108 YERPULA RANJITHA 15 B A
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